
Sunb e l t B u i l d e r s S h ow. c om





2024 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™
105 Beacon Building Products
118 Carrier Enterprise
120 Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc
122 LP Building Solutions
123 LocaliQ | USA TODAY Network
128 National Association of Home Builders
130 Texas Designer Flooring
205 Quality Edge
211 Atmos Energy
212 Cool-A-Zone
216 Hubbell, Inc.
219 Schlage
220 Weyerhaeuser
221 Incompli
223 Hyundai L&C USA, LLC 
226 Buildertrend
228 Pool & Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA)
229 CleanCo Construction
231 SCREENEZE
300 Protecto Wrap
301 Outdoor Lighting Perspectives of DFW North
302 SBB Management
304 Woodtone
305 Massey Services, Inc.
306 Star Lift Scaffolding Inc
307 Home Builders Institute (HBI)
309 Olde Copper
310 JobTread Software
311 First Response Inspections
312 Hotchkiss Insurance
315 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
317 HomeAid Austin
318 Crystal Window & Door Systems
319 Trex Fencing 
322 Socius with EverConnect
323 PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company
326 FAKRO America, LLC
328 Outpave
329 Pella of DFW/West Texas
330 CoFi Lending
335 LiftMaster
337 PWSC
339 Lifetime Green Coatings
345 Atrium Windows & Doors
401 Estudio Group LLC
404 Amity On-Site LLC
405 MSI Surfaces

406 World Resources Distribution
408 Norandex Building Products
410 Town & Country Industries - Everlast Siding
411 ABC Supply Company
414 Barricade® Building Products 
416 Gastineau Log Homes, Inc
418 CUTCO Cutlery
421 Stego Industries LLC
422 Brandon Industries
423 ProSource Wholesale®
428 DAP Inc.
429 Trex
433 VELUX America
434 Simpson Strong-Tie
436 Richardson Timbers
438 Johns Manville
443 & 437 McCoy’s Building Supply
500 SaddleBrooke Life
501 Miracote®
502 Sunrun
505 RoyOMartin
509 TraceAir
511 Organized Living
513 Eyncon Engineering
519 Schluter Systems L.P.
520 HOME of Texas
522 Goodwin & Company
528 FBS Appliance
532 Fabstone
533 Snavely Forest Products
534 Selena USA, Inc.
535 Pepco Sales & Marketing
538 HomeTeam Pest Defense
544 Boise Cascade Engineered Wood Products
545 Techbundle
601 Alberto Jauregui Designs
604 Quanzhou Brother Commercial and Trade Co., LTD
607 Texas Appliance
608 Tamlyn
610 Ultralox Interlocking Technology
611 Andersen Windows & Doors
612 Superior Turf Supply
614 National Construction Rentals
617 Floor & Decor
632 James Hardie Building Products Inc.
635 Texas Association of Builders (TAB)
635 Texas State Technical College



E XHIBITORS BY BOOTH NUMBER
636 Marsh McLennan Agency
644 Operation Finally Home
700 50 Floor
705 Insurance One Agency, LC
707 PPG Paints
711 Texas Insulation
715 Legrand
719 Higharc
721 Maverick Warranties and Insurance
731 Capital Title of Texas
735 IMG (Interactive Marketing Group)
800 Railroad Commission of Texas
801 eLoghomes
802 Program Insurance Group
804 Adaptive
805 Propane Council of Texas
806 Waterfurnace International
807 Performance Pro Supply
810 FlowGuard Gold® Plumbing Systems
811 Aeroseal
812 PlanRadar
814 Salsbury Industries - Mailboxes.com
815 O’Hagin LLC
817 West Fraser
818 DesignCo
819 Acme Brick Company
820 ProHome
822 Monument Solar, LLC
829 MLAW Engineers
830 APA - The Engineered Wood Association
831 Worth Ross Management Company
832 Huber Engineered Woods
833 Wolf Home Products
843 Envera Systems
844 Bronco Power Boost LLC
845 Lone Star Iron Doors
901 Great American Insurance Group
904 Ox Engineered Products
905 Reliant
906 Bonham Economic Development Corporation
907 Managing It Right
908 Associa
911 WindsorONE
913 Cantsink
914 DFW Walls
915 Sharp Frame Media
916 Express Flooring

917 Ressio Software
918 Kingmore Fixtures
920 Burgess Construction Consultants
921 Bathtubs.com / American Acrylic
927 Sherwin-Williams Co.
928 Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization
929 Build Better
930 DECOR Builder’s Hardware
933 Quickflash Weatherproofing Products, Inc.
935 Roseburg Forest Products 
937 Horizon Forest Products
943 ARCXIS
945 Triangle Brick Company 
1004 DuPont
1005 StrucSure Home Warranty
1010 Wilsonart LLC
1013 KJ Custom Screen & Outdoor Living
1014 Marathon Lighting
1015 RESNET
1016 CompanyCam
1019 Fox Energy Specialists
1026 Aareas Interactive
1027 Powerlift Doors of Texas
1028 Metro-Repro, Inc.
1031 Clinic Shape 
1033 Green World Windows and Doors
1036 Cambria USA
1101 Arizona Tile, LLC
1105 RW Supply + Design
1109 PermitFlow
1111 Sundowner Trailer MFG
1112 Allura USA
1114 Eco-Soil Stabilizers LLC
1117 BRAYN Consulting LLC
1118 Aquaria 
1119 Zillow New Construction 
1130 Cool Screens of Texas
1132 Home and Ranch Wire
1136 Gaya Couture LLC
1139 Sport Court Texas

 

Maroon denotes 2024 Sunbelt Sponsors  
(as of June 6, 2024)



1

Table of Contents ___________________________________________________ 1

Sunbelt Stampede __________________________________________________ 2

Welcome Letter & 2024 Sunbelt Committee _________________________ 4

2024 Show Information ___________________________________________5-6

Thursday Keynote Speaker, Vince Poscente _________________________ 8

Friday Keynote Speaker, Beth Ziesenis _____________________________ 10

Texas Association of Builders Information, Leadership & Staff ______ 11

Big Time in Cowtown & Sponsors ___________________________________ 13

Star Awards Dinner & Sponsors ____________________________________ 17

Exhibitor Giveaways  ____________________________________________21-22

Builder Friends of Sunbelt ______________________________________ 25-26

Education Schedule ____________________________________________ 30-32

The HUB Schedule _________________________________________________33

Workshop: Learning Lounges __________________________________ 35-36

Composite Show Schedule & Events ____________________________ 38-39

TAB Committee Meetings __________________________________________40

Exhibitor In-Booth Experiences ____________________________________ 41

TAB Member Exhibitors ____________________________________________42

New Exhibitors ____________________________________________________45

Exhibitor Descriptions _________________________________________ 46-65

Sunbelt Sponsors __________________________________________________66

Exhibitors by Company ________________________________________ 67-68

Exhibitors by Booth  ___________________________________ Front Fold Out

Trade Show Floor ______________________________________ Back Fold Out

TABLE OF CONTENTS

REGISTRATION 
HOURS

Wednesday, July 10
8 a.m. − 5 p.m.

Thursday, July 11
8 a.m. − 5 p.m.

Friday, July 12
8 a.m. − 6 p.m.

TRADE SHOW 
HOURS

Thursday, July 11
11 a.m. − 5 p.m.

Friday, July 12
10:30 a.m. − 3:30 p.m. 

HOURS OF 
OPERATION

BUILDERS
SHOW TM



2



Vince Poscente

We’re proud to sponsor this year’s 
Sunbelt Builders ShowTM Keynote 
Speaker, Vince Poscente:
A New York Times bestselling 
author of eight books, an 
Olympian, and Hall of Fame 
Speaker in both Canada and 
the USA.

You don’t have to be an Olympian 
to be GREAT! Vince’s approach to 
obstacles and resilience has been 
used by Fortune 500 companies 
around the globe. 

Great American’s Property & Inland 
Marine team has been serving 
Texas builders for decades and 
understands that builders are 
looking to provide their customers 
with a gold medal experience. You 
can trust we know the insurance 
protection you need so you can 
focus on making dreams come 
true for homeowners.

Visit our team and Vince Poscente 
at booth 901!

Policies are underwritten by Great American Insurance Company, Great American Assurance Company, Great American 
Alliance Insurance Company and Great American Insurance Company of New York, authorized insurers in all 50 states and the 
D.C. © 2024 Great American Insurance Company, 301 E. Fourth St., Cincinnati, OH 45202. All rights reserved. 5767-PIM (04/24)

GAIG.com/PIM
GreatAmericanBuilder.com



4

2024 SUNBELT BUILDERS 
SHOW™ VOTING COMMITTEE

Tiffany Acree _______________ Arlington
Robert Wood_________________ Lubbock

Mitchell Anderson ___________ Lubbock
Adrian Balderas ___________ San Angelo
Katie Ballard ________________ Longview
Jonathan Barrow ______________Lorena
Christopher Bolio_____________ Houston
D’Ann Brown___________________ Porter
Jared Bryan ____________________ Belton
Bill Deal ________________________ Argyle
Garrett Dorsey__________ Corpus Christi
Todd Eidson_ __________ Fredericksburg
Teri Gibson_ _____________ Wichita Falls
Gena Godinez________________ Lubbock
Kate Gonzales_________________ Abilene
Mindy Hamilton_____________ Longview
Kathy Howard __________________ Plano
D’Nita Stanfield ______________ Houston
Graham Langley ______________ Tuscola
Tim Lansford ________________ Pantego
Eason Maykus _____________ Southlake
Michael Mishler______________ Rockwall
Susie Moore________________Fort Worth
Christine Moreno ________Grand Prairie
Nathan Morrow ______________ Amarillo
Stacy Price ______________ Farmersville
Matthew Reibenstein ____Montgomery
Leslie Schey____________ Corpus Christi
Julie Tomlinson _________Cincinnati, OH
Rod Vochatzer__________________Irving
Jessica Walshak___________San Marcos
Scott Whisenant_______ New Braunfels
Susan Wright _____________San Antonio

Dear Sunbelt Attendees,

Welcome to the 2024 Sunbelt Builders Show™ fellow 
builders and industry professionals! We are thrilled to 
bring the Sunbelt Builders Show™ back to the vibrant 
city of Fort Worth, affectionately known as “Cowtown.” 
Prepare yourself for an unforgettable experience as we 
celebrate the residential construction industry in Texas 
with cutting-edge products, insightful education sessions, 
and invaluable networking opportunities.

Over the course of two action-packed days, you will 
have the chance to immerse yourself in the latest 
advancements and trends shaping our industry. 
Explore the trade show floor, where a diverse array of 
companies will showcase their goods, offering solutions 
to enhance your productivity and efficiency. Engage with 
knowledgeable representatives, gain valuable insights, 
and discover innovative tools to elevate your business.

Sunbelt offers a wealth of learning opportunities, including 
two captivating keynote presentations from nationally 
renowned and respected speakers. Prepare to be inspired 
and motivated by their expertise and insights. Additionally, 
the “Big Time in Cowtown” networking event at the iconic 
Billy Bob’s, “The World’s Largest Honky Tonk,” promises an 
unforgettable evening of networking and entertainment. 
The Star Awards Dinner and presentation of awards at the 
Fort Worth Convention Center will honor the industry’s 
brightest stars, celebrating their achievements and 
contributions to the homebuilding community.

Our goal is for you to leave the Sunbelt Builders Show™ 
feeling inspired, rejuvenated, and equipped with a wealth 
of knowledge and connections. Take advantage of the 
learning lounges, education sessions, and HUB talks, 
where you will gain valuable information, solutions, and 
ideas to propel your business forward.

On behalf of the Texas Association of Builders, we thank 
you for taking the time to be a part of the 2024 Sunbelt 
Builders Show™ and Conference. We hope that this 
experience will be truly rewarding, leaving you feeling as 
if your toolbox has been replenished with an abundance of 
new, shiny tools to tackle the challenges and opportunities 
that lie ahead.

Best regards,

Tiffany Acree & Robert Wood
Sunbelt Builders Show™ Committee Co-Chairs

WELCOME TO FORT WORTH!



5

ACCESSIBILITY
The Fort Worth Convention Center is committed to ensuring the venues are as convenient, accessible and 
enjoyable as possible. While they are making every effort to ensure the proper accessibility of the facilities, 
should you require additional assistance, reasonable accommodations will be made for qualified persons 
with disabilities. The Fort Worth Convention Center is responsible for the permanent building access 
requirements such as, but not limited to, wheelchair ramps, elevator standards, and internal hallways and 
doors. 

BADGES
The official registration badge should be prominently worn and displayed at all times for prompt admission
to the trade show floor, keynote sessions and other events. Badges are not transferable and may not be
loaned to anyone for any purpose. All Show attendees and exhibitors must wear their badges while on the
Show floor except infants in backpacks or slings. If you lose your badge, there will be a $35 replacement fee
for each lost or forgotten badge.

BADGES ARE COLOR CODED AS FOLLOWS: 
Maroon: Attendees (Builders, Remodelers, Architects, Designers, Non-Exhibiting Associates, 
 Media, HBA Staff, Student/Faculty)
Navy Blue: Exhibitors (Staff & Sponsors)
Teal: Show Staff

CHILDREN ON THE TRADE SHOW FLOOR
Children under 18 must be accompanied and supervised by an adult at all times when in the exhibit
hall. Registration for children is complimentary and must be done on-site. All children except infants in
backpacks or slings must be registered and have a badge to be admitted to the exhibit hall. Children under
18 are not permitted on the Show floor during setup or teardown.

EXHIBITOR GIVEAWAYS
Sunbelt exhibitors always bring their best to our Show and that includes their booth giveaways. Be sure to
check the Giveaway Announcement Board as you exit the trade show floor. You must enter to win by visiting
the booths on page 21 - 22. Giveaway rules may differ per exhibitor. You could be a lucky winner!

LIVE ANIMALS
With the exception of service animals, live animals of any kind are not allowed on the trade show floor.

LOST & FOUND
To report a lost item, stop by the Registration Desk located in the Fort Worth Convention Center Foyer between Exhibit 
Halls A-C.  
 
PHOTOGRAPHY/FILMING
Contact Ashley Marcinkiewicz (Ashley@TexasBuilders.org) with the Texas Association of Builders if you plan 
to take photos or videos on the trade show floor.

SHOW INFORMATION



6

REGISTRATION & SOCIAL EVENT TICKETS
The Registration Desk will be located in the Fort Worth Convention Center Foyer outside Exhibit Hall A-C. 
Attendees may register for the Show and purchase Star Awards and Big Time in Cowtown tickets on-site, if 
available. For future reference, it’s strongly encouraged that all registration and ticket purchases be done 
online prior to arrival at the Show. You must have a ticket to attend Big Time in Cowtown and the Star Awards.

ON-SITE REGISTRATION COSTS:
Non-Exhibiting Associate Member  _________________ $200 
Non-Exhibiting Associate Non-Member  ____________ $350 
Builders  ___________________________________________ $150
Additional Exhibit Staff ____________________________ $150  

PARKING
The Omni Fort Worth Hotel parking is valet only. Costs are $30 per day per car for daily valet. Self parking at the 
city-operated garages are $18 per vehicle.

SHOW MANAGEMENT
The Sunbelt Builders Show™, now celebrating its 23rd year, is owned and operated by the Texas Association of 
Builders. The Texas Association of Builders (TAB). See page 9 for more information.

SUNBELT APP
We’re excited to provide our attendees and exhibitors an excellent, free resource on and off the trade show 
floor. The App is loaded with information on association meetings, exhibitors, social events, speakers and more. 
You’ll be able to use your iPhone, iPad, Android phone, or tablet to access this information. Download the free 
App today! 

SMOKING
The Fort Worth Convention Center is a smoke-free facility. Smoking is only allowed outside in designated areas.

SHOW INFORMATION

HBA Staff  ____________________________________________ $50 
Badge Reprint ________________________________________ $35
Student/Faculty (must provide ID) ______________________$0



= $2,500 Tax Credit

Request a Quote
using this QR Code..

= $5,000 Tax Credit



8

VINCE POSCENTE
“Full Speed Ahead”

Vince Poscente, one of the most in-demand speakers today, is an expert on resiliency—the ability 
to overcome setbacks and breakthrough even stronger than ever before. His client list includes 
top organizations with one thing in common: they understand that success is not just about 
reaching your goals and getting what you want. There also has to be an intent to handle set-
backs and overcome obstacles and end up smarter, stronger and more focused than ever before, 
Vince knows first-hand the power that attitude, determination and innovation play in your future 
success--especially when life doesn’t go as planned. 

So, what are your teams’ obstacles? The economy? Competition? Negative attitudes? Low pro-
ductivity? Vince will help you supersede challenging barriers. Vince is the #1 go-to guy for taking a 
team and teaching them how to lead better. Produce more. Sell more. And move past the obstacles 
and into a mental space that creates the kind of success you and your team want and deserve.

This is NOT Vince just telling his story. Because everybody has a story. This is about Vince sharing 
strategies and solutions that will 
definitely change how your team handles crises.  
Problems. Competition. And change. Without understanding resiliency 
and the absolute importance it plays on everything and every-
one—your team will not have the skills they need to 
overcome the things that will inevitably 
stand in their way.

After his program, meet Vince in Great 
American’s booth #901 to get a signed 
book on first come, first serve basis.

Thursday, July 11  |  10 - 11 a.m.  |  Fort Worth Convention Center Ballroom - 2nd Floor

THURSDAY KEYNOTE SPEAKER

Property & Inland MarineSponsored by:



Building Trust, Building Smart:
The Essentials of Build-to-Rent 
Risk Mitigation

Building Trust, Building Smart:
The Essentials of Build-to-Rent 
Risk Mitigation
Minimize your exposure and boost profits
with our programs designed for BTR builders: 

10-Year Insured Structural Coverage
Comprehensive Swimming Pool Warranty
First Call Warranty Service Program™
Builder’s Risk Insurance

Stop by Booth #1005 
or scan to learn more.
Stop by Booth #1005 
or scan to learn more.

������������� ����������������������� �����
����������� �����
 � ���	�����
 �	��������������

• Features engineered wood strand 
technology and LP’s proprietary 
SmartGuard® process

• Performs durably on the jobsite, 
minimizing wasted time and materials

• Available primed and in a collection  
of 16 ExpertFinish® colors

Visit Us in Booth 122!

© 2024 Louisiana-Pacific Corporation. All rights reserved. All trademarks are owned by Louisiana-Pacific Corporation. 

®

CHOOSE CLADDING
THAT’S ENGINEERED
FOR PERFORMANCE.

Learn more at LPCorp.com/SmartSide

Choose LP® SmartSide® Trim & Siding.

9



10

Do you ever feel like the technology that 
was supposed to make our lives easier is 
the very thing making it so complicated? If 
you do – you’re not alone. Sorting through 
all the digital clutter to find real, effective 
solutions to our everyday problems can 
feel overwhelming! Don’t worry – through 
her speaking programs and workshops, 
Beth Z, your Nerdy Best Friend, has you 
covered!

Beth Z cuts through the noise to bring you 
tech tips, tools and tricks for productive 
productivity, sexy social media, tolerable 
to-do lists and truly collaborative collabo-

rations. She is exciting, fun, and packed full of knowledge that she shares in easy-to-digest sound 
bites. Beth takes the fear out of technology and helps you get right to the point with effective apps 
and tools that you can integrate into your everyday work and life.

Walk out of the session with tools that you can use right away. As the author of six books, Beth Z 
keeps up with the latest technology to educate and entertain attendees in the fast-changing world 
of technology.

FRIDAY KEYNOTEFRIDAY KEYNOTE SPEAKER

BETH ZIESENIS
“Everything You Need to 

Know About ChatGPT”

Friday, July 12  |  9:30 - 10:30 a.m.  |  Fort Worth Convention Center Ballroom - 2nd Floor

Sponsored by:



11

The Texas Association of Builders (TAB) is a trade 
association that was formed in 1946 and is an affiliate 
of the National Association of Home Builders (NAHB). 
The association has 26 local home builders associations 
across Texas.  With a membership of nearly 10,000 
representing over 758,000 jobs and more than $71.5 
billion annually to the Texas economy, TAB plays a 
crucial role in providing housing for Texans.

TAB offers its members a comprehensive package 
of resources and benefits to help them build their 
businesses: industry publications, an information-
filled website, regulatory guidance, legislative lobbying 
efforts and value added educational services. By joining 
the Texas Association of Builders, members can tap into 
an information network that will help them improve 
their bottom line.

Members of local home builders 
associations are automatically 

members of the Texas Association of 
Builders and the National Association of 

Home Builders.  

Contact the Texas Association of Builders about TAB’s  
membership benefits or visit TexasBuilders.org.

SENIOR LEADERSHIP
PRESIDENT
Don Allen | Aberdeen Land Company LLC | Fort Worth

FIRST VICE PRESIDENT
Brett Martin | Tilson Custom Home Builders | Houston

VICE PRESIDENT/SECRETARY
Chris Lyons | HOME by Lyons | Amarillo

TREASURER
Justin MacDonald | MacDonald Companies Inc | Kerrville  

IMMEDIATE PAST PRESIDENT
Donnie Evans | Altura Homes | Rockwall

TA B  S TA F F
CEO .....................................M. Scott Norman, Jr.
 
Senior VP of Administration ...... Mary Castetter
 
VP of Regulatory Affairs & General 
 Counsel.........................................Ned Muñoz

Operations Manager ........................... Fay Eakin
 
Director of Government Affairs ........... J.D. Hale
 
Executive Administrative 
 Assistant ............................. Blair Kirkpatrick
 
Marketing & Communications Manager..............  
  .................................... Ashley Marcinkiewicz 

Director of Events & 
 Sponsorships ....... Angelica B. Stehling, CMP 
 
Director of Member Services .......Lorraine Urey
 
Director of Information Systems & 
    Trade Show Operations ...... Tamara Zengerle

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS
313 E. 12th Street, Ste. 210 | Austin, TX  78701

(512) 476-6346  |  (800) 252-3625     

Email: Info@TexasBuilders.org

Website: www.TexasBuilders.org

Facebook: @TexasBuilders

LinkedIn: Texas Association of Builders

Twitter: @Texas Builders

YouTube: Texas Builders

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS



12

Achieving Zero  
Net Energy with 
Natural Gas.
A zero net energy home that includes 

reliable natural gas achieves an 

affordable and sustainable home that 

fuels safe and thriving communities 

for generations to come.

Learn more at atmosenergy.com/zne.

YOUR LIVING
ELEVATE

/tropicanahomes

@tropicanahomes

EL PASO,  TEXAS

www.tropicanahomes.com

SCAN & VISIT OUR
COMMUNITIES





14

RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIAL ROOFING 
SIDING | WINDOWS | ACCESSORIES

BEACON PRO+ DIGITAL PLATFORM

DIRECT ORDER INTEGRATIONS

EXCLUSIVE TRI-BUILT PRODUCTS

UNIQUE ON TIME AND COMPLETE 
(OTC) NETWORK

With over 95 years of excellence, Beacon has 
earned the trust of professional contractors and 
builders through integrity and a commitment to 
delivering real value.

40 fully stocked Texas Locations to 
service you building material needs. BECN.COM

Booth #105



15



Booth #1139





18



19



At Operation Finally Home, we build hope by providing mortgage-free homes and home modifications 
to wounded, ill and injured veterans, first responders and their families.  

Thank you to the builders, remodelers and Texas Association of Builders and  
their members who support our mission.

For more information and to learn how you can help, 
visit www.operationfinallyhome.org.

Builders:
A.B. Builders
Affordable Homes Of South Texas 
Altura Homes
Anthony Estate Homes
Ashton Woods
BAM Builders
Beazer Homes
Belleau Wood Homes
Bilmar Homes
Braselton Homes
Brohn Homes
Cameron Classic Homes
Carlyle Homes
Ceci Bates Custom Homes
Century Communities
Cervelle Homes 
Chesmar Homes
Classic Urban Homes
Courtesy Custom Homes
Coventry Homes
Dan Wallrath Custom Homes 
Dynamic Builders
Ellis Custom Homes, Llc
Fisher Homes
Garvey Homes
Hamilton Group
Harbour Classic Builders 
H-E-B
Henley Homes, Inc. 
Highland Homes 
Hoffmann Homes

Huntington Remodeling 
Jennrand Builders 
Jim Clark Construction  
Jimmy Jacobs Custom Homes 
Kimberlite Homes 
Lennar Homes 
McBee Homes
Meyer Brant Custom Homes 
MHI
Michael Biggerstaff Homes
Mishler Builders
Normandy Homes
Pacesetter Homes
Permian Homes
Perry Homes
Pitcock Homes
Plantation Homes
Prestige Designer Homes 
PulteGroup
Royal Crest Custom Homes 
Rule 46, LLC
S&H Custom Builders
Schwartz Custom Homes
Scott Felder Homes
Shadywood Custom Homes
Shayne Schroeder Custom Homes 
Sierra Fine Custom Homes
Silver Leaf Homes
Silverton Custom Homes
Sorrells & Co
Tilson Homes

Tim Jackson Custom Homes
Trophy Signature Homes
V Luxury Homes
Veralux Homes
Verturo Construction
Victory Custom Homes
Weber Custom Homes
Wilshire Homes
Winston Homes
Yellow Rose Custom Homes

Home Builders Associations:
Bay Area Builders Association
Coastal Bend HBA
Crossroads BA
Dallas Builders Association
East Texas BA
Greater Brazos Valley BA
Greater Fort Worth BA
Greater Houston Builders Association
Greater New Braunfels HBA
Greater San Antonio BA
Heart of Texas BA
HBA of Greater Austin
HBA of San Angelo 
Permian Basin BA
National Association of Home Builders
Rio Grande Valley HBA
Texas Association of Builders
Tyler Area BA
West Texas HBA

HONORING HEROES WITH HOMES 
AND HOME MODIFICATIONS

Visit us at Booth #644

Photo Credit:Houston Texans



21

THURSDAY, JULY 11
Company            Giveaways

Aeroseal            Carpenter Pencils

BRAYN Consulting LLC            BRAYN M&M’s

Burgess Construction Consultants           Bushnell Wingman 2 GPS Golf Speaker

Gaya Couture LLC            Heatless Brush

Goodwin & Company            4 Texas Rangers Tickets and Parking Pass

Legrand, Booth            Legrand Netatmo Smart Lighting and USB Device

Marathon Lighting            Marathon Trucker Hats  

Olde Copper            Copper Tumblers

Outdoor Lighting Perspectives of DFW North  Standard 8-Light Package: Design, Lights & Installation

Outpave            $100 Visa Gift Card

Pella of DFW/West Texa            75” TV

Quickflash Weatherproofing Products, Inc.  Flashing Tool

Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc            2 Texas Rangers Tickets Behind Home Plate

SBB Management            Bob’s Steak & Chop House Meal

Sport Court Texas            Pickleball Equipment Set

StrucSure Home Warranty  Yeti Cooler/Cups

Sunrun            AirPods Pro

Texas Appliance           KitchenAid Duel Convection Oven

Woodtone            Yeti Cooler

Booth #       

811 

1117 

920 

1136 

522 

715 

1014           

309 

301 

328 

329 

933 

120 

302 

139 

1005

502 

607 

304

EXHIBITOR GIVEAWAYS

Over $15k in Prizes!Over $15k in Prizes!



22

FRIDAY, JULY 12
Company           Giveaways

Aeroseal            Carpenter Pencils

BRAYN Consulting LLC            BRAYN Screen Cleaners

Burgess Construction Consultants            Bushnell Wingman 2 GPS Golf Speaker

First Response Inspections            Yeti Roadie 24 Hard Cooler

Gaya Couture LLC            Heatless Brush

Goodwin & Company            4 Texas Rangers Tickets and Parking Pass

Legrand            Legrand Netatmo Smart Lighting and USB Device

Marathon Lighting            Marathon Trucker Hats

Olde Copper            Copper Pitcher

Outdoor Lighting Perspectives of DFW North  RGBW/Color Changing Light Package: Design, 

            Lights & Installation

Outpave            $100 Visa Gift Card

Pella of DFW/West Texas            75” TV

Quickflash Weatherproofing Products, Inc.  Flashing Tool

Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc     $2 bills

SBB Management  Fishing Charter

StrucSure Home Warranty            Yeti Cooler/Cups

Sunrun            AirPods Pro

Texas Appliance            KitchenAid Duel Convection Oven

Woodtone            Traeger Grill

EXHIBITOR GIVEAWAYS

Over $15k in Prizes!Over $15k in Prizes!

Booth #       

811 

1117 

920 

311 

1136 

522 

715       

1014 

309 

301

 

328 

329 

933

120 

302

1005

502 

607 

304



For nearly 50 years, Hotchkiss has been the trusted 
insurance partner for homebuilders. Our dedicated 
home builder department responds quickly to your 
time-sensitive needs, providing you with 
industry-leading solutions.

PROVEN EXPERIENCE – TAILORED COVERAGE – COMPREHENSIVE PRODUCTS

EXPERIENCE 
YOU CAN TRUST,

PRODUCTS 
YOU CAN RELY ON

Start a consultation at 800.899.3750 | hotchkissinsurance.com
DALLAS | FORT WORTH | HOUSTON | SAN ANTONIO | LUBBOCK

> General Liability

> Builders Risk

> Commercial Auto > Workers’ Compensation

> Employee Benefits > Equipment

PROVIDING PROTECTION IN A WORLD OF UNKNOWNS

BUILDERS RISK INSURANCE PROGRAM 
through the Texas Association of Builders program and other carrier options

> Protection across all of Texas, including first tier coastal counties
> Flexible policy time frames (18, 24 month or longer)
> Coverage for rising cost of labor and materials
> New construction and remodeling
> Project sites and trailers

PLUS value-added services including certificate and risk management resources and support. 

Sunbelt_buildersad_fullpage_2024.indd   1 6/5/24   2:48 PM

> Monthly and annual reporting



Jason Carothers
CEO & OWNER
2022 TAB DEVELOPER OF THE YEAR  
2022 & 2023 TAB HOMEPAC CHAIR | TAB LIFE DIRECTOR

"A Better Way of Living!"



25

AREA 1 
Dallas BA, Heart of Texas BA

Jonathan Barrow - BAM Builders - Heart of Texas BA
Jerry Carter - Jerry Carter Homes - Dallas BA 
Dallas Builders Association
Donnie Evans - Altura Homes - Dallas BA 
Heart of Texas BA 
Kelly Hoodwin - Altura Homes - Dallas BA 
Jeff Irwin - Lake Hill Builders - Heart of Texas BA 

AREA 2 
Greater Fort Worth BA, Big Country HBA, North Texas HBA

Don Allen - Aberdeen Land Company - Greater Ft. Worth BA 
Bill Bettis - Bettis Construction - Greater Ft. Worth BA 
Big Country HBA 
Jay Brown - Tahoe Custom Builders Inc. - Greater Ft. Worth BA 
Mike Garabedian - Garabedian Homes - Greater Ft. Worth BA 
Greater Fort Worth BA 
Diane Kessler - DMK Properties, LLC - Greater Ft. Worth BA

AREA 3 
Greater Houston BA, Greater Brazos Valley BA, HBA of Southeast Texas

Chris Bolio - Alair Homes - Greater Houston BA

AREA 4
Coastal Bend HBA, Crossroads BA, Greater New Braunfels HBA, Greater San Antonio BA, Laredo BA, 

Rio Grande Valley HBA 
Ed Berlanga - Texas Homes - Greater San Antonio BA 
Coastal Bend HBA 
Garrett Dorsey III - Blue Wave Construction - Coastal Bend HBA 
Greater New Braunfels BA 
Jeff Kuwamura - Sitterle Homes - Greater San Antonio BA

AREA 5 
El Paso AB, HBA of San Angelo, Permian Basin BA, Texas Panhandle BA, West Texas HBA

Mitchell Anderson - Anderson Fine Homes, Inc - West Texas HBA 
Adrian Balderas - A B Builders - HBA of San Angelo 
Jacob Barde - Lower East Valley, LLC - El Paso AB 
Chance Beasley - Cornerstone Fine Homes, LLC - Texas Panhandle BA 
Randy Bowling - Bowling Construction - El Paso AB 
Kenny Click - Click Builders Inc. Custom Homes & Remodeling - 
 Texas Panhandle BA 
Brennan Connally - Connally Construction - Texas Panhandle BA 
Bryce Daniel - Aaron Daniel Homes of West Texas, LLC - West Texas HBA 
Paul Davis - Marble Depot Inc. - Texas Panhandle BA 
Chad Decker - Decker Custom Homes - HBA of San Angelo 
El Paso AB 
Jaime Gonzalez - Blue Sage Homes, LLC - El Paso AB

BUILDER FRIENDS OF SUNBELT

Tim Jackson - Tim Jackson Custom Homes Inc. - Dallas BA 
Meredith Joyce - Meredith Joyce Properties - Dallas BA 
Adam Lingenfelter - Lingenfelter Luxury Homes, LLC - Dallas BA
 Mike Mishler - Mishler Builders Inc - Dallas BA 
Jerry Parks - Traditional Classic Homes Inc. - Dallas BA 
Matt Walls - Winston Joyce Properties - Dallas BA 
Justin Webb - Altura Homes - Dallas BA 

Heather Laminack - Ferrier Builders Inc. - Greater Ft. Worth BA 
Graham Langley - My Countryside Homes - Big Country HBA 
Gene Lantrip - Lantrip’s Custom Homes - Big Country HBA 
Eason Maykus - Maykus Custom Homes - Greater Ft. Worth BA 
Jeremy McBrayer - JMK Homes - Big Country HBA 
North Texas HBA 
James Rodriguez - Texas Vintage Homes, LLC - Greater Ft. Worth BA 

Brett Martin - Tilson Custom Home Builders - Greater Houston BA

Justin MacDonald - MacDonald Companies, Inc - Greater San Antonio BA 
Tim Pruski - CastleRock Communities - Greater San Antonio BA 
Shad Schmid - King Fish Development, LLC - Greater San Antonio BA 
Susan Wright - Miralomas Development Corp - Greater San Antonio BA

Chad House - Rillo Renovations - Texas Panhandle BA 
James Jordan - Addison Homes - West Texas HBA 
Chris Lyons - HOME By Lyons - Texas Panhandle BA 
Paul Lyons - Lyons & Tinsley Builders - Texas Panhandle BA 
Rick McGuire - McGuire Builders, Inc. - West Texas HBA 
Robert Myers - Stratford Pointe Development - West Texas HBA 
Tyson Reed - Apex Construction, LLC. - West Texas HBA 
Raymond Roberts - Wyben Homes, LLC - Texas Panhandle BA 
Shane Salyer - Salyer Homes - West Texas HBA 
Larry Stevens - Stevens Construction - Permian Basin BA 
Stewart Townsen - Construction Consultants - West Texas HBA 
Lorraine Urey - TAB Staff 



26

BUILDER FRIENDS OF SUNBELT

THANK YOU 2024 BUILDER FRIENDS OF SUNBELT. 
WE APPRECIATE YOU! 

DESIGN & 
OPERATIONS

GO TO MARKET FASTER WITH
THE CLOUD FOR HOMEBUILDING

SALES & 
MARKETING

CONSTRUCTION

Start faster with automatic,
permit-ready CDs

PURCHASING &
ESTIMATING

Estimate faster with
automatic takeoffs

VISIT BOOTH #719
www.higharc.com

Design and change 
plans 10X faster

Sell faster with personalization
and automatic 3D sales tools

Learn more
about Higharc,
book a demo.

AREA 6 
Central Texas HBA, HBA of Greater Austin, Hill Country BA, Temple Area BA

HBA of Greater Austin 
Hill Country BA 
Joel Katz - Katz Builders Inc. - HBA of Greater Austin 
Megan Kiella - Kiella Homebuilders - Temple Area BA 

AREA 7 
East Texas BA, HBA of Texarkana, Tyler Area BA

Katie Ballard - Katie Ballard Company LLC - East Texas BA 
Mindy Hamilton - Hamilton Group - East Texas BA 
Chris Moore - Fair Management LC - Tyler Area BA 
Libby Simmons - Tyler Area Builders Association - Tyler Area BA 

NO AREA
Kirk Rankin - Rankin Construction

(as of 6-1-24)



No one helps protect  
Texas homes like  

James Hardie.

Unappealing to PestsWater-ResistantFire-Resistant

© 2024 James Hardie Building Products Inc. All Rights Reserved. AD2309

jameshardie.comSiding   |   Trim   |   Soffit

Hardie® siding is built to last.

Booth #623



28

Proud sponsor of Big Time in Cowtown

Delivering 
performance for 
a job well done.



Proud sponsor of Big Time in Cowtown

Delivering 
performance for 
a job well done.



30

EDUCATION ZONE SESSIONS

THURSDAY, JULY 11

EDUCATION ZONE SPONSORED BY:

11:15 a.m. – 12:15 p.m.

Crafting and Communicating Your Unique Story: 
A Blueprint for Success in the Home Building Industry

Presented by Tim Lansford, Luxury Homes of Texas

12:45 – 1:45 p.m.

Texas Housing Market Forecast

Presented by Bryan Glasshagel, Zonda

In the highly competitive home building industry, distinguishing your brand isn’t just about the 
quality of homes that you build/remodel; it’s about the story you tell. Learn how to effectively 
communicate your story brand, leveraging it to stand out in the market, attract your ideal 
clients, and build a loyal community around your work. We’ll explore innovative storytelling 
techniques, practical examples, and actionable steps to ensure your brand’s story is heard 
across all channels, from social media to face-to-face interactions with your potential clients.

Zonda will provide an update on economic and housing market trends across the major Texas 
markets (Dallas-Ft. Worth, Houston, Austin, and San Antonio).  Focal points include construction 
activity, pricing, future supply, demand factors, growth paths in each market, and a forecast for 
the year ahead.

2:15 – 3:15 p.m.

Achieving the Gold Medal of Life

Presented by Erica McLain, McLain by Design Interiors

Dive into the mindset of a champion with “Achieving the Gold Medal of Life,” a transformative 
talk that bridges the gap between Olympic ambition and everyday achievements. Discover 
how the principles of goal setting, resilience, and strategic planning can turn your aspirations 
into reality, whether in your personal projects or professional endeavors. Erica McLain, a US 
Olympian, accomplished software product leader, and visionary interior designer, will guide 
you through a repeatable and scalable process designed to navigate the complexities of life’s 
challenges and secure your own version of gold, time and time again. 



31

EDUCATION SESSIONS

3:45 – 4:45 p.m.

Building Tomorrow: 
Key Challenges for Builders into 2030

Presented by Phil Crone, Leading Builders of America

This big picture of the residential construction market will include workforce challenges and 
the impact of climate change and current and proposed regulations intended to combat it, and 
the implications for Texas builders and the industry.

THURSDAY, JULY 11 (CONT.)

10:45 – 11:45 a.m.

Protect Your Business with TAB’s Texas-specific 
Residential Construction Form Contracts

Presented by Don Shelton, Bush Rudnicki Shelton, PC
        Tyler Hood, Bush Rudnicki Shelton, PC

With the 2023 Regular Session of the Texas Legislature under 
our belts, TAB released its contracts package for the 2023 – 2025 
license cycle on September 1, 2023.  This is your opportunity to 
learn about the new required Texas-specific forms and revisions 
to existing contracts. Talk with two of the attorneys who have 
been instrumental in the writing and updating of TAB’s form 
contracts and other industry forms. There are more new forms 
and changes this cycle that have greater implications on builders 
than ever before. The new contracts package is mandatory to 
comply with the 2023 legislative session, including the statute of 
repose.

FRIDAY, JULY 12

SCAN TO LEARN MORE 
ABOUT OUR SPEAKERS!



32

EDUCATION SESSIONS

12:15 – 1:15 p.m.

Builder to Brand!

Presented by Brad Leavitt, A Finer Touch Construction

1:45 – 2:45 p.m.

Texas Capitol Update

Presented by 
Scott Norman, CEO
Ned Muñoz, VP of Regulatory Affairs & General Counsel
J.D. Hale, Director of Government Affairs

In this session you will learn how to build a brand and marketing strategy using social media. 
Creating a sales force not on your payroll!

Learn about the latest from the Texas Capitol, as we look toward the legislative session that will 
convene in January 2025. Half of the Texas Senate’s and all the Texas House of Representatives’ 
seats are on the November ballot, and TAB is closely monitoring all the contested races while 
working with the those who do not have opponents and will be members of the 89th Legislature. 
The panel will discuss the Interim Charges that Lt. Gov. Dan Patrick and House Speaker Dade 
Phelan have issued that could have an impact on the residential construction industry as bills 
begin to be filed the first Monday after the November general election. This education session 
will give you a glimpse into all the hard work that our government relations team does year-
round, whether the legislature is in session or not, to protect the Texas homebuilding industry.

FRIDAY, JULY 12

SCAN TO LEARN MORE 
ABOUT OUR SPEAKERS!



33

THE HUB

THURSDAY, JULY 11

FRIDAY, JULY 12

11:45 a.m. - 12:45 p.m.

1:15 - 2:15 p.m.

2:45 - 3:45 p.m.

4:45 p.m.

Conversation Starter with Higharc 
Mastering Centralized Plan Management for Localized Growth

Conversation Starter with James Hardie Building Products 
Empowering Home Transformations

Conversation Starters with 
Maverick Warranties & Insurance 
Building Risks: How Can Home Builders Protect Their Business

Sunbelt Stampede Winner Announcement

Conversation Starter with Floor & Decor
The Benefits of Shopping with Floor & Decor

Conversation Starter with Texas State Technical College
Helping to Build the Next Generation of Builders

Conversation Starter with Buildertrend
Making Data-Driven Decisions in Your Construction Business

Sunbelt Stampede Winner Announcement

11:15 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.

12:45 - 1:45 p.m.

2:30 - 3:15 p.m.

3:15 p.m.



34

THE APP 
THAT LET’S YOU DO  
MORE ON THE GO

myABCsupply
Go to myABCsupply.com or  

download the ABC Supply app.



35

WORKSHOP: LEARNING LOUNGE

THURSDAY, JULY 11
12:15 - 1 P.M.

Booth #112

Booth #743

Booth #1119

Understanding The Role of RESNET® Programs in the 
Homebuilding Industry
Workshop Learning Lounge with RESNET®
Presenter: Scott Doyle, RESNET Technical Director, 
     Quality Assurance and Training

Transforming Home Building Onsite - Discover How Plan-
Radar’s Project Management App Enhances Quality and 
Efficiency Across All Construction Phases 
Workshop Learning Lounge with PlanRadar
Presenter: David Homola, Vice President of Sales

Texas Market Updates
Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge
Presenters: Qadra Evans, Director, Industry Relations and Sales
       Scott Rohrig, Industry Relations Director

3:15 - 4 P.M.
Building with Propane: Busting Myths, 
Boosting Value & Leveraging Incentives
Workshop Learning Lounge with Propane Council of Texas
Presenter: Bryan Cordill, Director Residential and 
     Commercial Business Development

Energy Star 3.2 Ready - Advanced Air Sealing Techniques
Workshop Learning Lounge with Aeroseal
Presenters: Caleb Cowart, General Manager TNS 
       Matt Merkel, National Sales Representative

What Do Buyers Want?
Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge
Presenter: Qadra Evans, Director, Industry Relations and Sales
     Scott Rohrig, Industry Relations Director

Booth #112

Booth #743

Booth #1119



36

FRIDAY, JULY 12

The No Leak Skylight and it’s Impacts on a Healthy Home
Workshop Learning Lounge with  VELUX America
Presenter: Brian Baugh, District Sales Manager

Benefits of Standard 310
Workshop Learning Lounge with ARCXIS
Presenter: Brannon King, Executive Vice President

Texas Market Updates
Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge
Presenters: Qadra Evans, Director, Industry Relations and Sales
       Scott Rohrig, Industry Relations Director

How to Succeed in the Building Industry: 
BA’s for the Next Generation
Learning Lounge with TAB Young Professionals
Presenters: Heather Laminack, Vice President, 
  Ferrier Builders Inc
        Jeremy McBrayer, Vice President, 
  Lantrip’s Custom Homes
        James Rodriguez, Chief Operating Officer, 
  Fox Energy Specialists
        Rod Vochatzer, Regional Account Manager, 
  Sherwin Williams

The Importance and Relevance of Renewable Energy
Workshop Learning Lounge with Monument Solar, LLC
Presenter: Adam Gern, Chief Executive Officer

What Do Buyers Want?
Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge
Presenter: Qadra Evans, Director, Industry Relations and Sales
     Scott Rohrig, Industry Relations Director

WORKSHOP: LEARNING LOUNGE

12:15 - 1 P.M.

Booth #112

Booth #743

Booth #1119

3:15 - 4 P.M.

Booth #112

Booth #743

Booth #1119



37

On schedule.  
On budget.  
On Buildertrend.
Go from chaos to control when you manage it all – sales, 

projects, financials – all in one place.

Improve your entire business with new features and partnerships, 

including Buildertrend Wallet, Buildertrend Purchasing and CBUSA.

Scan the QR code to schedule 
a demo and learn more.

Visit us at booth #226



38

COMPOSITE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

THURSDAY, JULY 11 - FORT WORTH CONVENTION CENTER

8 a.m. – 5 p.m.   Registration Desk Open  |  FWCC Foyer

10 – 11 a.m.   Keynote Speaker: Vince Poscente “Full Speed Ahead”  | Ballroom (2nd Level)
              Sponsored by Great American Insurance Group

11 a.m. – 5 p.m.   TRADE SHOW FLOOR OPEN  |  Halls A-C (1st Level)
              Presenting Sponsor: StrucSure Home Warranty

11:15 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.    Crafting and Communicating Your Unique Story: A Blueprint for Success 

  in the Home Building Industry
  Presented by Tim Lansford, Luxury Homes of Texas

11:45 a.m. - 12:45 p.m. Conversation Starter with Higharc  

12:15 - 1 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with RESNET® | Booth #112  

12:15 - 1 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with PlanRadar | Booth #743 

12:15 - 1 p.m.    Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge | Booth #1119 

12:45 - 1:45 p.m.    Texas Housing Market Forecast
  Presented by Bryan Glasshagel, Zonda 

1:15 - 2:15 p.m.    Conversation Starter with James Hardie Building Products  

2:15 - 3:15 p.m.    Achieving the Gold Medal of Life 
  Presented by Erica McLain, McLain by Design Interiors

2:45 - 3:45 p.m.    Conversation Starters with Maverick Warranties & Insurance 

2:15 - 3:15 p.m.    Building Tomorrow: Key Challenges for Builders into 2030 
  Presented by Phil Crone, Leading Builders of America

3:15 - 4 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with Propane Council of Texas | Booth #112  

3:15 - 4 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with Aeroseal | Booth #743 

3:15 - 4 p.m.    Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge | Booth #1119

4:45 p.m.  Sunbelt Stampede Winner Announced | The HUB

7 – 11 p.m.    Big Time in Cowtown at Billy Bob’s benefiting 
  Texas Builders Foundation & HOMEPAC 
  Transportation from Omni Hotel to Billy Bob’s

KEY:  
 − Sunbelt Education (in Education Zone on trade show floor) 

 − HUB Session (in The HUB Area on trade show floor)   

   − Ticketed Social Event



39

 FRIDAY, JULY 12 - FORT WORTH CONVENTION CENTER

8 a.m. – 6 p.m.   Registration Desk Open  |  FWCC Foyer

9:30 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.   Keynote Speaker: Beth Ziesenis 
  “Everything You Need to Know About ChatGPT”  |  Ballroom (2nd Level)
              Sponsored by Beacon Building Supply

10:30 a.m. – 3:30 p.m.  TRADE SHOW FLOOR OPEN  |  Halls A-C (1st Level)
              Presenting Sponsor: StrucSure Home Warranty

10:45 - 11:45 a.m.    Protect Your Business with TAB’s Texas-specific 
  Residential Construction Form Contracts 
  Presented by Don Shelton & Tyler Hood, Bush Rudnicki Shelton, PC

11:00 a.m.  Builders’ Brunch on the Trade Show Floor

11:15 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.    Conversation Starter with Floor & Decor 

11:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with VELUX America | Booth #112  

11:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with ARCXIS | Booth #743 

11:30 a.m. - 12:15 p.m.    Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge  | Booth #1119 

12:15 - 1:15 p.m.    Builder to Brand!  
  Presented by Brad Leavitt, A Finer Touch Construction

12:45 - 1:45 p.m.    Conversation Starter with Texas State Technical College 

1:30 - 2:15 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with TAB Young Professionals | Booth #112  

1:30 - 2:15 p.m.    Workshop: Learning Lounge with Monument Solar, LLC | Booth #743 

1:30 - 2:15 p.m.    Zillow New Construction Learning Lounge  | Booth #1119

1:45 - 2:45 p.m.    Texas Capitol Update 
  Presented by Scott Norman, Ned Muñoz, and J.D. Hale, 
  Texas Association of Builders

2:30 -  3:15 p.m.    Conversation Starter with Buildertrend  

3:15 p.m.    Sunbelt Stampede Winner Announced | The HUB 

6:30 – 9:30 p.m.     Star Awards Dinner & Presentation of Awards | Ballroom (2nd Level)

COMPOSITE SCHEDULE OF EVENTS



40

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS
COMMITTEE MEETINGS

THANK YOU SPONSORS

WEDNESDAY, JULY 10 - These meetings will be held at the Fort Worth Convention Center

7:45 - 8:45 a.m. Sunbelt Builders Show™ Committee 202 C (2nd Level) 

9 - 10:30 a.m. Codes & Standards Committee 202 C (2nd Level) 

9 - 10:30 a.m. Developers Council  201 (2nd Level)
    Sponsored by Goodwin & Company

1 - 3 p.m. Government Relations Committee  201 (2nd Level)

3:15 - 5 p.m. HOMEPAC Trustees  201 (2nd Level) 

THURSDAY, JULY 11
8:30 - 9:45 a.m. Professional Women in Building Council 201 (2nd Level) 

8:30 - 9:45 a.m. Finance Committee 202 D (2nd Level)

FRIDAY, JULY 12
8 – 9 a.m.  Credentials, Nominations and Resolutions  202 D (2nd Level)

3:30 – 4:30 p.m. Texas Executive Officers Council 201 A/B (2nd Level)

3:30 – 4:30 p.m.  Housing Hall of Honor Board of Governors 202 D (2nd Level)

SATURDAY, JULY 13 - These meetings will be held in the Omni Fort Worth Hotel

7:30 – 9:30 a.m.  Executive Committee  FW Ballroom 1-3

9:45 – 10 a.m.  Board of Directors Meeting Sign-In FW Ballroom Foyer

10 a.m. – 12 p.m.  Board of Directors Meeting   FW Ballroom 4



41

THURSDAY, JULY 11
Time Company, Booth # Demo & Education Sessions

11:15 a.m. BRAYN Consulting LLC, Booth 1117 Elevate Your Tax Expertise with Free CPE Training!

11:15 a.m. Olde Copper, Booth 309 What Makes Copper Better!

11:30 a.m. Sport Court Texas, Booth 1139 Come Learn to Play Pickleball

11:30 a.m. Trex Fencing, Booth 319 Composite Fencing - Doing it Right!

FRIDAY, JULY 12
Time Company, Booth # Demo & Education Sessions

10:45 a.m. Sport Court Texas, Booth 1139 Test Out Our Courts 

11:00 a.m. BRAYN Consulting LLC, Booth 1117 Elevate Your Tax Expertise with Free CPE Training!

11:00 a.m. Olde Copper, Booth 309 What Makes Copper Better!

11:00 a.m. Trex Fencing, Booth 319 Composite Fencing - Doing it Right!

EXHIBITOR IN-BOOTH EXPERIENCES



42

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty
ABC Supply Company
Acme Brick Company
Adaptive
Alberto Jauregui Designs
Amity On-Site LLC
Andersen Windows & Doors
APA - The Engineered Wood 
 Association
ARCXIS
Arizona Tile, LLC
Associa
Atmos Energy
Barricade® Building Products 
Bathtubs.com / American Acrylic
Beacon Building Products
Boise Cascade Engineered 
 Wood Products
Brandon Industries
BRAYN Consulting LLC
Bronco Power Boost LLC
Burgess Construction Consultants
Cambria USA
Cantsink
Capital Title of Texas
Carrier Enterprise
CoFi Lending
CompanyCam
Crystal Window & Door Systems
DECOR Builder’s Hardware
DesignCo
DFW Walls
DuPont
Eco-Soil Stabilizers LLC
Envera Systems
Eyncon Engineering
FBS Appliance
First Response Inspections
Floor & Decor
Fox Energy Specialists

Goodwin & Company
Great American Insurance Group
Higharc
Home and Ranch Wire
HOME of Texas
HomeAid Austin
HomeTeam Pest Defense
Hotchkiss Insurance
Hubbell, Inc.
Huber Engineered Woods
Hyundai L&C USA, LLC 
Insurance One Agency, LC
James Hardie Building 
 Products Inc.
JobTread Software
Kingmore Fixtures
KJ Custom Screen & Outdoor Living
Legrand
Lifetime Green Coatings
Lone Star Iron Doors
LP Building Solutions
Marathon Lighting
Marsh McLennan Agency
Massey Services, Inc.
Maverick Warranties 
 and Insurance
McCoy’s Building Supply
MLAW Engineers
MSI Surfaces
National Association 
 of Home Builders
O’Hagin LLC
Operation Finally Home
Outpave
Ox Engineered Products
Pella of DFW/West Texas
Pepco Sales & Marketing
Powerlift Doors of Texas
PPG Paints
PrimeLending, 
 A PlainsCapital Company

TAB MEMBER EXHIBITORS
Program Insurance Group
ProHome
Propane Council of Texas
ProSource Wholesale®
Quality Edge
Reliant
RESNET®
Richardson Timbers
Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc
RoyOMartin
RW Supply + Design
Schlage
Schluter Systems L.P.
SCREENEZE
Sharp Frame Media
Sherwin-Williams Co.
Simpson Strong-Tie
Snavely Forest Products
Sport Court Texas
Stego Industries LLC
StrucSure Home Warranty
Sunrun
Tamlyn
Techbundle
Texas Appliance
Texas Association of Builders 
 (TAB)
Texas Designer Flooring
Texas Insulation
Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization
Texas State Technical College
West Fraser
Weyerhaeuser
Wilsonart LLC
Woodtone
Worth Ross Management Company
Zillow New Construction 

Maroon denotes Sunbelt Sponsors 
(as of June 7, 2024)



Call 800-438-4294 
to learn how you 
can work smarter 
not harder with a 

Contractor XP

Contractor XP

   C O N T R A C T O R  XP

Available with a handy TOOL CRIB



sales@maverickbuilders.com | 727-308-2179 |  www.maverickbuidlers.com

Booth 721

Builder’s Risk
Insurance

General
Liability

Workers’
Compensation

Structural
Warranties

Minimize your risk exposure with
layered protection including:

End-to-end insurance
and warranties for
homebuilders.

Scan to Learn More

Plus, get free access to our
all-new Subcontractor
Compliance Hub where
you can streamline COI
verification and contract
management.



45

NEW EXHIBITORS

THANK YOU FOR 
JOINING THE SHOW!

50 Floor _____________________________________________700
Aareas Interactive __________________________________ 1026
Aquaria  _____________________________________________1118
Bronco Power Boost LLC _____________________________844
Build Better __________________________________________929
CleanCo Construction ________________________________229
Clinic Shape  ________________________________________ 1031
CompanyCam _______________________________________ 1016
Cool Screens of Texas _______________________________ 1130
DECOR Builder’s Hardware ____________________________930
eLoghomes __________________________________________ 801
Estudio Group LLC ___________________________________ 401
Express Flooring _____________________________________ 916
Fabstone ____________________________________________ 532
Gastineau Log Homes, Inc ____________________________ 416
Gaya Couture LLC ___________________________________ 1136
Green World Windows and Doors ____________________ 1033
Home and Ranch Wire _______________________________ 1132
Horizon Forest Products _____________________________ 937
Hubbell, Inc. _________________________________________ 216
Hyundai L&C USA, LLC  _______________________________ 223
Incompli _____________________________________________ 221
Lifetime Green Coatings _____________________________339
LocaliQ | USA TODAY Network ________________________ 123
Managing It Right ____________________________________907
Marathon Lighting __________________________________ 1014
Miracote® __________________________________________ 501
Monument Solar, LLC _________________________________822 
Norandex Building Products __________________________408
Olde Copper _________________________________________309
Organized Living _____________________________________ 511
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives of DFW North _________ 301
Outpave _____________________________________________328
Performance Pro Supply _____________________________807
PermitFlow _________________________________________ 1109
PlanRadar ___________________________________________ 812
Program Insurance Group ____________________________802
ProHome ____________________________________________820
Quanzhou Brother Commercial and Trade Co., LTD ____604
Ressio Software _____________________________________ 917
Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc ______________________ 120
SaddleBrooke Life ___________________________________500
SBB Management ____________________________________302
Sharp Frame Media __________________________________ 915
Star Lift Scaffolding Inc ______________________________306
Techbundle __________________________________________545
Texas State Technical College _______________________635
Town & Country Industries - Everlast Siding __________ 410
TraceAir _____________________________________________509
Trex Fencing  ________________________________________ 319
Ultralox Interlocking Technology _____________________ 610
Wolf Home Products _________________________________833
World Resources Distribution ________________________406
Worth Ross Management Company __________________ 831
Zillow New Construction  ____________________________1119

Maroon denotes Sunbelt Sponsors (as of June 6, 2024)

tstc.edu

BUILDING 
A BETTER 
TEXAS
TOGETHER



46

2-10 HOME BUYERS WARRANTY
Booth: 315
(623) 262-2472 | www.2-10.com 
Focused on reducing the financial risks of thousands of home 
builders and millions of homeowners nationwide, 2-10 Home 
Buyers Warranty protects the home’s structure, systems and 
appliances. 2-10 HBW partners with real estate professionals, 
service contractors and home builders who consider their cov-
erage the industry’s most comprehensive protection available. 
Whether you build it, buy it, sell it or own it - we’ll back you up! 

50 FLOOR
Booth: 700
(410) 330-2864 | 50floor.com 
50Floor focuses on delivering a world class shopping experi-
ence for homeowners who are ready to upgrade or renovate 
their living spaces. Whether you prefer traditional or modern 
appearances, we carry a huge assortment of styles, colors and 
textures at multiple price points to ensure we’ll have exactly 
what you’re looking for.

AAREAS INTERACTIVE
Booth: 1026
(416) 661-2244 | Aareas.com 
Aareas Interactive is a PropTech company that focuses on 
creating epic home-buying experiences. Our platform allows 
people to shop, purchase, and make selections using photore-
alistic virtual homes, communities, and virtual design centers, 
online or in person. 

ABC SUPPLY COMPANY
Booth: 411
(608) 362-7777 | ABCSupply.com
ABC Supply is the nation’s largest distributor of roofing and one 
of the largest distributors of siding, windows, gutter and other 
select exterior building products. With more than 800 locations 
in 49 states, ABC has exclusively served professional contrac-
tors for over 40 years.

ACME BRICK
Booth: 819
(817) 253-0111 | www.Brick.com
Since its founding in 1891, Acme Brick has continually advanced 
the art and science of brickmaking, to make brick an affordable, 
sustainable, enduring, and beautiful choice for America’s home-
owners, builders, contractors, institutions, and businesses. But, 
Brick is only the beginning.  Stop by and see our cladding and 
flooring products too.  See you soon!

ADAPTIVE
Booth: 804
(540) 290-1690 | www.adaptive.build
Adaptive is the leading financial management platform for 
construction businesses. Adaptive integrates directly with your 
accounting system to automate your billing, invoicing, receipt 
capture, financial reporting, and vendor compliance manage-
ment — all while streamlining your vendor payments with 
powerful approval workflows. Built on top of a flexible, secure 
foundation to supercharge your efficiency and integrate seam-
lessly with your way of doing business.

AEROSEAL
Booth: 811
(877) 349-3828 | Aeroseal.com/aerobarrier
Aeroseal, manufacturer of AeroBarrier for envelope sealing, 
provides single-family and multifamily builders with Guaranteed 
Air Sealing Made Easy. This automated technology simplifies air 
sealing, is more effective than manual methods, is lower cost 
and guarantees that you achieve air tightness goals. The Aero-
Barrier product pressurizes a space using a blower door and 
fan, then sprays an atomized sealant into that space, the seal-
ant then follows the pressurized air escaping through envelope 
leaks sealing them.

ALBERTO JAUREGUI DESIGNS
Booth: 601
(512) 263-0011 | www.jaureguidesigns.com
From designing vast lakeside luxury homes to small starter 
homes, our company has been delivering exceptional custom 
home designs throughout Texas for the past 25 years. Our cli-
ents include future homeowners, custom builders and produc-
tion builders.

ALLURA USA
Booth: 1112
www.allurausa.com
Manufacturer of beautiful, top-quality fiber cement lap, panel, 
soffit, trim, and shakes. A portfolio of primed and factory paint-
ed products you need and service you require.

AMITY ON-SITE LLC
Booth: 404
(972) 322-8898 | www.amityonsite.com
Jobsite security cameras for builders and developers.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



47

ANDERSEN WINDOWS & DOORS
Booth: 611
(972) 439-0391 | www.huberwood.com
With over 110 years of experience, Andersen is the most trusted 
brand of windows and patio doors among contractors. It’s a 
name that lends credibility to your homes and to your business. 
Plus, whatever your project demands, our broad and complete 
portfolio ensures one-stop shopping. When you look for win-
dows and patio doors, look to the industry leader - Andersen.

APA - THE ENGINEERED WOOD ASSOCIATION
Booth: 830
(253) 565-6600 | www.apawood.org
APA - The Engineered Wood Association is a nonprofit trade 
association that works with its members to create structural 
wood products of exceptional strength, versatility and reliabil-
ity. Combining the research efforts of scientists and engineers 
at APA’s 42,000 square-foot research center with the knowl-
edge gained from decades of field work, and cooperation with 
our member manufacturers, APA promotes new solutions and 
improved processes that benefit the entire industry.

AQUARIA
Booth: 1118
(240) 482-6009 | Aquaria.world
Our atmospheric water generators deliver water where you 
need it, when you need it. Safeguarding access to water against 
disruptions, drought, and the effects of climate change.

ARCXIS
Booth: 943
(281) 351-0048 | www.arcxis.com
ARCXIS is the largest single source provider of engineering, 
energy inspections, quality assurance & other related builder 
services across the U.S. ARCXIS brings national consistency, 
visibility, efficiency & sustainability at scale to ensure higher 
quality homes are built faster & at lower total cost. Regionally 
organized with a network of locally positioned teams working in 
markets across the nation to ensure local expertise & immedi-
ate client support.

ARIZONA TILE, LLC
Booth: 1101
(480) 250-4764 | www.arizonatile.com
Beginning in 1977, Arizona Tile has more than 28 locations in 
10 western states and is still family-owned.  We import more 
than 300 varieties of granite, marble, quartzite, limestone and 
travertine slabs and stone tile.  In addition, we stock over 60 
series of porcelain, ceramic and glass tile and over 60 colors of 
Della Terra® Quartz.

ASSOCIA
Booth: 908
(281) 684-3488 | www.associaonline.us
We are a professional association management service work-
ing with new developments as well as established community 
homeowner associations using an array of solutions and re-
sources to provide an exceptional community management ex-
perience. Our highly trained local teams are responsive problem 
solvers obsessed with delivering on our 5 Star customer service 
promise every day. We will offer you proactive and innovative 
solutions for your consideration, with an emphasis on open 
communication, attention to detail, and cost containment al-
ways.

SHOW BAG SPONSOR
ATMOS ENERGY
Booth: 211
(214) 437-6787 | www.atmosenergy.com
Atmos Energy provides reliable and afford-
able natural gas to more than 3 million homes 
and businesses in 8 states, including west, 
north, central and east Texas. 

ATRIUM WINDOWS & DOORS
Booth: 345
(800) 846-9556 | www.marketing.atrium.com
Atrium Windows & Doors is one of the largest manufacturers of 
windows & doors in North America. Our local manufacturing fa-
cility, located in Dallas, TX can provide you and your customers 
with a full line of products designed specifically for this region.

BARRICADE® BUILDING PRODUCTS
Booth: 414
(804) 876-9170 | www.barricadebp.com
Since 1986, Barricade® Building Products has imagined, de-
veloped, and delivered world-class building envelope materi-
als, from Building Wraps to Structural Sheathing to Synthetic 
Roofing Underlayment, Door & Window Flashing, and Construc-
tion Seam Tape. Our products are designed to safeguard your 
projects from the foundation up so that you can build with 
confidence.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



48

SHOW LANYARD SPONSOR
BATHTUBS.COM / AMERICAN ACRYLIC
Booth: 921
(972) 784-7759 | www.BathTubs.com
Today we carry a full line of 
high-quality acrylic bathtubs, 
acrylic shower pans, whirlpool systems, LED lighting, and air 
massage systems. Our acrylic bathtubs feature eco-friendly 
components and are built to the highest quality standard. They 
are available as Soaker Tubs (without jets), whirlpool tubs, Air 
massage tubs, Vibrosonic or a combination. All bathtubs are 
available in a variety of colors.

FRIDAY KEYNOTE SPONSOR 
BEACON BUILDING PRODUCTS
Booth: 105
(501) 413-8871 | www.becn.com
Beacon is a leading provider of 
commercial and residential roof-
ing, siding, windows, specialty 
lumber, waterproofing, and air barrier systems to the North 
American building industry. We have supported contractors 
who rely on us to help them save time and build more for nearly 
100 years.

BOISE CASCADE ENGINEERED WOOD PRODUCTS
Booth: 544
(214) 957-4752 | www.bc.com
We make and deliver building materials for the residential 
and commercial construction industry. As a North American 
producer of engineered wood products, panels, and lumber, 
our customers can count on our products to build strong and 
environmentally friendly structures. Our wholesale distribution 
business delivers a broad product mix ranging from our own 
wood products to metal, cement, decking, and other materials. 
As a dedicated service partner, great products are only the be-
ginning our business is built on relationships.

BONHAM ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT 
CORPORATION
Booth: 906
(903) 335-1557 | www.cityofbonham.org
City of Bonham: located east of Sherman, north of DFW.

BRANDON INDUSTRIES
Booth: 422
(972) 542-3000 | www.BrandonIndustries.com
Quality Streetscape Solutions - Since 1987. At Brandon Indus-
tries, we strive to make your life easier by being your single 
source provider for all your streetscape needs. Your time is 
valuable, and we help eliminate the need to deal with multiple 
vendors. We proudly offer Post Top Lighting, Decorative Street 
Signage, Mailboxes, and Cluster Box Units.

BRAYN CONSULTING LLC
Booth: 1117
(888) 773-8356 | brayn.com
BRAYN is a boutique consulting firm that focuses on creating 
financial opportunities and efficiencies with tax incentives such 
as the 45L Home Energy Credit, R&D Tax Credit, 179D Deduc-
tion and Cost Segregation. Our 3 phase process includes a free 
phase 1 assessment, a detailed methodology and calculation 
and a thorough, complete deliverable for substantiation.
  
BRONCO POWER BOOST LLC
Booth: 844
(713) 391-5184  |  www.broncopowerboost.com
The Bronco Power Boost is an automatic, battery-powered eco-
friendly backup power system that provides users—both homes 
and businesses—with a supplemental electrical power source 
to keep your essential devices powered during a power outage.
It’s environmentally friendly, without any risk of carbon mon-
oxide poisoning. When your power goes out, the Bronco Power 
Boost turns on instantly. You don’t have to lift a finger.

BUILD BETTER
Booth: 929
(208) 713-4995 | www.joinbuildbetter.com
Build Better is a business development and Coaching company 
for Builders and New Construction Industry owners.

EDUCATION ZONE SPONSOR 
BUILDERTREND
Booth: 226
(402) 709-4737 
Buildertrend.com
As leader of residential construction management platforms - 
we know what builders need: To work simpler, see more growth 
and calm the chaos in their business. That’s why we’re vowing 
to help construction pros take back their lives – and change the 
way the world builds.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



49

BURGESS CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS, INC.
Booth: 920
(972) 670-6509 | www.Burgess-Inc.com
BURGESS is a national leader in new home third-party inspec-
tions, energy rating and testing, and engineering. Since 1986, 
BURGESS has helped the construction industry’s most promi-
nent single-family volume homebuilders and multifamily devel-
opers minimize risk, increase margins and build better quality 
homes. With services tailored for all stages of construction, 
Burgess offers a level of full-service construction consulting 
that is unmatched in the industry. You can visit us online at: 
www.burgess-inc.com

CAMBRIA USA
Booth: 1036
(945) 304-7324 | www.cambriausa.com
At Cambria, we blur the line between ingenuity and obsession. 
With fearless artistic expression, quality American craftsman-
ship, and industry-leading innovation, we transform exception-
ally pure quartz into stunning surfaces that command attention. 
And we stand behind them for life.

CANTSINK
Booth: 913
(346) 354-2327 | www.cantsink.com
Manufacturer and installer of Cantsink Helical Piles to serve 
the foundation support needs for residential, commercial and 
industrial structures.  Experience and superior products set 
Cantsink apart from the competition. 

CAPITAL TITLE OF TEXAS
Booth: 731
(832) 330-2453 | CTOT.com
Capital Title of Texas is the Largest Independent Title Company 
in the United States. Capital Title has grown and prospered and 
now serves its statewide customers with over 100 branch of-
fices. 

CARRIER ENTERPRISE
Booth: 118
(972) 281-6500 | www.CarrierEnterprise.com
CE is your one stop location for the best equipment brands, 
aftermarket parts and supplies and HVAC expertise in the in-
dustry. We are part of the largest HVAC Distribution network in 
North America. With many locations to serve you and more on 
the way, we are where you need us.

CLEANCO CONSTRUCTION
Booth: 229
(737) 298-1285 | www.CleanCoConstruction.com
Dream Sustainably, Build Cleanly With Us
CleanCo is a gypsum-based solution that simplifies installing 
angles without metal or plastic corners. It saves up to 85% of 
labor time and reduces material costs by 30%. The innovative 
design improves paint adherence and durability. It lessens the 
need for highly skilled labor in angle installation, which is espe-
cially beneficial in times of labor shortage.

CLINIC SHAPE 
Booth: 1031
(954) 601-4410 | ClinicShape.com
Clinic Shape is here to help with a ray of non-invasive solutions 
for pain, discomfort, and range of motion.

COFI LENDING
Booth: 330
(435) 557-0412 | www.cofilending.com
As a direct lender, CoFi empowers builders to secure competi-
tive financing that is seamlessly streamlined to the job site with 
digital inspections and flexible draws for their spec, model, or 
development projects.

COMPANYCAM
Booth: 1016
(605) 939-6863| www.companycam.com
CompanyCam is a photo-based solution created for contrac-
tors, by contractors. Users
can take unlimited photos which are location and time stamped, 
sent to the cloud, and stored securely. Every photo is organized 
by project and instantly available to your team, allowing you to 
see what’s going on anytime, anywhere.

COOL SCREENS OF TEXAS
Booth: 1130
(817) 475-1715 | www.coolscreensoftexas.com
We are the DFW leading screen installation company for builders 
in best quality with a reasonable price.  We install permanent or 
retractable (motorized) screens for outdoor patios.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



50

COOL-A-ZONE
Booth: 212
(855) 386-2665 | www.coolazone.com
Cool-A-Zone specializes in creating quality cooling and heating 
products. Our products come in a variety of shapes and sizes 
and are perfect for any home or business needs. Whether you 
are looking for a powerful spot air conditioning unit to keep your 
business or home cool during hot days, or a quiet evaporative 
cooler for your outdoor patio or garage, we have the perfect 
cooling product for you.

CRYSTAL WINDOW & DOOR SYSTEMS
Booth: 318
(718) 961-7300 | CrystalWindows.com
Crystal Window & Door Systems is an award-winning national 
manufacturer of quality, energy efficient vinyl, uPVC, and alu-
minum replacement and new construction windows, doors, and 
high-end fenestration systems suitable for virtually every resi-
dential, commercial, and institutional building type.

CUTCO CUTLERY
Booth: 418
(800) 828-0448 | www.cutco.com
Household Cutlery, Culinary Tools, BBQ/Garden Tools, Cookware, 
Flatware, Sporting/Hunting Knives, Scissors and Accessories

DAP, INC.
Booth: 428
(800) 327-1044 | www.dap.com
We’ve been “On the Job Since 1865,” and today DAP is in the 
hands of professional painters, remodelers, builders and do-it-
yourselfers. DAP Products Inc., is a leading manufacturer and 
supplier of caulks, sealants, foam, adhesives, and repair prod-
ucts with a history of first-to-market innovations with trusted, 
quality, reliable and long-lasting products for professional con-
tractors, remodelers and do-it-yourselfers.

DECOR BUILDER’S HARDWARE
Booth: 930
(281) 367-5424 | www.DecorBuildersHardware.com
DECOR Builders Hardware is proud to present top brands in door 
hardware, hinges, cabinet & bath hardware, & home decor. Open 
to builders & the public - we make every home a custom home. 

DESIGNCO
Booth: 818
(254) 772-8453 | DesignCo.co
Here you’ll get the convenience of working with one company 
to coordinate your entire project plus you’ll enjoy significant 
savings with our package discounts. Find everything you need 
in all the latest styles: designer flooring including hardwood, 
carpet, tile, laminate, vinyl and area rugs backsplashes, custom 
showers and tub enclosures granite, marble, quartz, and natural 
stone countertops lighting, sinks and faucets, window cover-
ings and treatments including blinds and shutters and our list 
keeps growing.

DFW WALLS
Booth: 914
(817) 925-2577 | ntxbsmt.com
Form & Pour Concrete Walls. Aluminum forms, any size, shape, 
up to 4,000 face feet at one time!

DUPONT
Booth: 1004
(800) 288-9835 | www.dowbuildingsolutions.com
DuPont Building Envelope Solutions help make buildings more 
durable, comfortable, and energy-efficient. The DuPont port-
folio of products offers solutions that help reduce air leakage, 
improve thermal performance, and reduce moisture intrusion. 
When you build with DuPont products you have the support of 
the DuPont Building Envelope Specialist network on and off the 
job site.

ECO-SOIL STABILIZERS LLC
Booth: 1114
(830) 964-2158 | www.ecosoilstabilizers.com
Eco-Soil Stabilizers prevent future swelling and erosion by in-
jecting eco-friendly chemicals are mixed with water through a 
proportioning unit and injected through steel tubes with spe-
cially designed tips to apply the chemical to the soil evenly prior 
to the commencement of construction.

ELOGHOMES
Booth: 801
(888) 675-3678 | www.eloghomes.com
eLoghomes is the premier manufacturer and installer of log 
home packages, offering log home kits that range from small 
cabins to luxury log homes.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



51

ENVERA SYSTEMS
Booth: 843
(877) 936-8372 | www.EnveraSystems.com
Community Virtual Security/ Access Control / Active Video 
Surveillance.

ESTUDIO GROUP LLC
Booth: 401
(800) 784-0231 | www.estudiogroup.net
Distributor of creative finishes and accessibility products. In-
cludes Thermal wood for cladding, decking and decorative mo-
saics, custom decorative glass panels and countertops, leather 
tile and natural stone, specialty accessibility products, grab 
bars, seats, barrier-free accessories, shower bases and shower 
walls plus accessories for aging in place and ADA.

EXPRESS FLOORING
Booth: 916
(855) 505-1927 | www.expressflooring.com
High quality materials and expert installation are just the start 
of the many benefits offered by Express. Learn more about the 
other reasons Express is your best choice for new flooring.

EYNCON ENGINEERING
Booth: 513
(469) 478-3033 | www.eyncon.com
Eyncon Engineering is a multi-discipline professional services 
firm headquartered in Ennis, TX.  Our focus is to support General 
Contractors, Municipalities, Builders, and other construction 
professionals in all major metro areas of Texas. The primary 
services offered include Structural, Civil, and Geotechnical 
Engineering and Surveying. These activities are supported by 
in-house inspection services, soil testing, and drilling capabili-
ties. Additionally we are able to service our customers in South 
Texas and East Texas. 

FABSTONE
Booth: 532
(972) 542-9878 | Fabstone.net
Your Choice for Quartz & Natural Stone.
Fabstone has specialized in supplying hand selected natural 
stone and quartz slabs from countries around the world since 
2006.  As a privately owned and operated company, we provide 
service that is unparalleled in the industry with over 150 years 
of collective experience.  We currently serve territories in a 
thirteen-state area in the south central region of the US with 
numerous long term partners that excel in the fabrication of 
stone.

FAKRO AMERICA, LLC
Booth: 326
(773) 616-7100 | www.fakrousa.com
FAKRO has become the most dynamic and fastest growing 
manufacture of Attic Ladders in the world. FAKRO offers Basic, 
Premium and Luxury models as well as Fire-Rated and Energy 
Efficient models. Come check out our selection of 14 different 
models of Attic Ladders at the Sunbelt Builders Show 2024!

FBS APPLIANCE
Booth: 528
(817) 410-8868 | www.FBSAppliance.com
FBS Appliance has been Texas’s premier kitchen appliance 
retailer for over 36 years with convenient locations in Austin, 
College Station, Corpus Christi, Dallas, Fort Worth, Houston and 
San Antonio. From luxury brands like Sub-Zero to great value 
packages from Whirlpool, we’re your one-stop appliance shop 
for purchase, delivery, installation, and haul away.

FIRST RESPONSE INSPECTIONS
Booth: 311
(682) 200-9952 | www.FirstResponseInspections.com
First Response Inspections is your trusted partner in residential 
and multi-family new construction. Our full-service firm offers 
Third party Inspections and energy services, supporting our pro-
duction and custom homebuilding partners. We provide tailored 
solutions with expert guidance that will help streamline the 
build process, save money and help you overcome challenges 
in all stages of construction. As a Veteran/Firefighter owned 
company, our team is ready to serve, so make First Response 
your first call. 

THE HUB SPONSOR 
FLOOR & DECOR
Booth: 617
(817) 274-2030 | www.flooranddecor.com
Leading specialty retailer of hard surface 
flooring, offering the broadest in-stock 
selection of tile, wood, stone, related 
tools and flooring accessories.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



52

THURSDAY KEYNOTE SPONSOR
GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE GROUP
Booth: 901
(513) 412-4921 | 
www.GreatAmericanInsuranceGroup.com
Great American Insurance Group provides 
customized insurance built just for you. 
We have an entire Residential Construc-
tion team dedicated to the home build-
ing industry. Each associate has a deep 
knowledge of the industry and can offer 
customized insurance solutions based on your unique situation. 
From a single, custom home to an entire subdivision.

GREEN WORLD WINDOWS AND DOORS
Booth: 1033
(909) 923-8618 | www.greenworldwindows.com
Green World Windows and Doors is an extruder and manufac-
turer of quality windows and doors. Green World has products 
for every job, big or small.

THE HUB SPONSOR
HIGHARC
Booth: 719
(312) 919-4903 | www.higharc.com
Higharc is an intelligent homebuilding 
platform modernizing the way homes are 
designed, sold, and built. Higharc is the first 
Industry Cloud Platform for Homebuilding. 
Higharc’s software unites homebuilding teams, tools and work-
flows to eliminate waste, improve the customer experience and 
deliver better homes faster. Many of the top 100 homebuilders 
use Higharc today and the company is on track to see thou-
sands of homes built using its automation software in 2023.

HOME AND RANCH WIRE
Booth: 1132
(830) 889-1550 | www.homeandranchwire.com
Home & Ranch was started in 1998 as a small, two-man, fence 
construction company with no machinery, manual labor, and 
a lot to learn. Over the last 20-plus years, the business has 
grown and our work has become more custom and intricate. 
We are your premier single and double-loop woven wire whole-
saler in the United States and offer specialty with cutouts and 
expanding gates. Our team is dedicated to the highest quality 
customer service on the market.

FLOWGUARD GOLD® PLUMBING SYSTEMS
Booth: 810
(216) 447-5440 | www.flowguardgold.com
For 60 years, FlowGuard Gold® Plumbing Systems have been 
trusted by American builders and plumbers. Our resins and 
compounds are made at Lubrizol’s facility in Louisville, KY and 
FlowGuard Gold pipes and fittings are manufactured by industry 
leading North American manufacturers. With billions of feet of 
pipe installed, builders and plumbers across the country trust 
FlowGuard Gold plumbing systems to deliver clean, safe drink-
ing water for American families. 

FOX ENERGY SPECIALISTS
Booth: 1019
(817) 546-0160 | www.FoxEnergySpecialists.com
Since 2001, Fox Energy Specialists has helped Texas Builders 
improve construction quality, water efficiency, and of course, 
the energy efficiency of their homes. We are an independent 
third-party energy inspection, testing, and HERS Rating pro-
vider.  Our mission is to promote energy efficient building that 
is marketable and affordable to our clients. Whether you are 
building a Net-Zero Energy home or just need to wrap your head 
around the energy code, we’re here to help.

GASTINEAU LOG HOMES, INC
Booth: 416
(800) 654-9253 | Oakloghome.com
Gastineau Log Homes, the worlds largest producer of oak log 
homes since 1977, offers custom-built log homes in all 50 
states, providing unique features like the SmartLog Wall Sys-
tem, Therma-Log Siding, and a Log Home Lay-A-Way program.

GAYA COUTURE LLC
Booth: 1136
(702) 624-6648
Our company specializes in hair restoring system, hair exten-
sions tools and beauty products

GOODWIN & COMPANY
Booth: 522
(214) 445-2756 | www.goodwintx.com
Founded in Austin, Texas in 1978, Goodwin & Company has 
become synonymous with best-in-class association manage-
ment across the Lone Star State. We embrace diligence and 
professionalism with a keen attention to detail, but we don’t 
take ourselves too seriously and we refuse to adhere to stodgy, 
outdated business practices. Looking for an Association Man-
agement firm as honest and true as the great state of Texas? 
Don’t worry, we’ve got this!

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



53
NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

HOTCHKISS INSURANCE
Booth: 312
(214) 718-7546 | hotchkissinsurance.com
Hotchkiss Insurance is committed to providing homebuilders 
the best coverage available in Texas. With 49 years of home-
builder industry experience, we partner with the most finan-
cially sound carriers in the nation, so we can offer the most 
innovative programs and services with highly competitive rates 
just for homebuilders. Leave the insurance to us, so you can 
focus on doing what you love.

HUBBELL, INC.
Booth: 216
(832) 547-0422 | www.hubbell.com
Hubbell creates critical infrastructure solutions that power our 
customers, communities, people and the planet. Our company 
is strategically aligned around enabling grid modernization and 
electrification. As more products plug in to an aging grid, Hub-
bell solutions enable the transition to a more reliable, resilient 
and efficient energy infrastructure. Founded in 1888 our innova-
tion has made us a leading global manufacturer of high quality 
electrical and utility solutions enabling customers to operate 
critical infrastructure reliably and efficiently. 

HUBER ENGINEERED WOODS
Booth: 832
(980) 844-8118  |  www.huberwood.com
Huber Engineered Woods offers a range of products for resi-
dential, multifamily and light commercial projects, such as ZIP 
System sheathing and tape, AdvanTech subflooring and EXACOR 
underlayment.

HYUNDAI L&C USA, LLC
Booth: 223
(888) 426-9421 | www.HyundaiIncUSA.com
Our brand portfolio includes natural HanStone Quartz and acrylic 
Hanex Solid Surfaces. HanStone Quartz is one of the hardest 
surfaces in the world and is scratch and heat-resistant, and is 
available in all the colors nature has to offer. The durability of 
Hanex Solid Surfaces reduces maintenance and cleaning time, 
giving you more time for life’s important moments. When you 
buy HanStone or Hanex, you’re buying peace of mind.

IMG (INTERACTIVE MARKETING GROUP)
Booth: 735
(817) 281-0705  |  www.outdoorimg.com
IMG offers products for the complete backyard experience 
including Outdoor Kitchens, Fire Features, Water Features, 
Landscape Lighting, Audio/Video Equipment, and Decorative 
Privacy Panels.

HOME BUILDERS INSTITUTE (HBI)
Booth: 307
(904) 831-4573| www.hbi.org
HBI is a national leader in construction career training, offer-
ing certification programs, mentoring, pre-apprenticeships, 
advanced training, apprenticeships, job placement services 
and more. Our programs prepare students from diverse back-
grounds, such as youth, veterans, displaced workers, etc... with 
the skills and experience necessary to build successful, long-
term careers in the building industry. 

HOME OF TEXAS
Booth: 520
(717) 561-4480 | www.homeoftexas.com
HOME of Texas (HOME) is a leading provider of insured new 
home warranties to builders & remodelers. An expert in the field 
of risk management.

HOMEAID AUSTIN
Booth: 317
(832) 795-2333 | www.homeaidaustin.org
HomeAid is a non-profit building charity working to end home-
lessness through construction, community outreach and edu-
cation.

HOMETEAM PEST DEFENSE
Booth: 538
(832) 478-1300 | pestdefense.com
Work with builder partners to install our contactless in-wall 
TAEXX Pest Management system, nearing almost 2 million 
installs.  We also provide termite preventative treatments for 
each home we install (with a repair & retreat warranty pro-
gram).

HORIZON FOREST PRODUCTS
Booth: 937
(469) 265-9078 | www.horizonforest.com
Horizon Forest Products offers customers over 75 years of 
industry experience and one of the most comprehensive inven-
tories of prefinished and unfinished hardwood flooring, floor 
equipment, abrasives, finishes, fasteners, and accessories. We 
love our customers…and it shows!

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



54

INCOMPLI
Booth: 221
(800) 677-3718  |  www.incompli.com
Our mission at Incompli is to simplify stormwater compliance 
by leveraging technology and the expertise of our seasoned 
SWPPP developers and QSP certified inspectors. We develop a 
wide-array of plans for different projects, provide QSP services, 
and offer customized training and consultation services around 
stormwater compliance in CA and TX. 

INSURANCE ONE AGENCY, LC
Booth: 705
(800) 428-0464  |  www.insonetx.com
Insurance One is a full service property and casualty agency 
committed to serving our most important resource, our clients. 
We are dedicated to providing customized insurance products 
and risk management consulting to both businesses and indi-
viduals. We can make sure you and your business is covered for 
just about anything anywhere.

THE HUB SPONSOR
JAMES HARDIE BUILDING PRODUCTS
Booth: 632
(269) 366-9735 | www.JamesHardiePros.com

James Hardie is the 
world’s #1 producer of 
high-performance fiber 

cement and fiber gypsum building solutions. We empower 
homeowners and building professionals to achieve the home of 
their dreams with premium quality solutions that enable endless 
possibilities for design and aesthetics, delivering trusted pro-
tection and lasting beauty. Key to this effort is our dedication to 
customers, market-driven innovation, inclusive and empower-
ing company culture, and unwavering commitment to its Zero 
Harm safety initiative.

JOBTREAD SOFTWARE
Booth: 310
(972) 388-1001 | www.jobtread.com
JobTread is end-to-end construction management software 
that helps you manage all of your business processes, from 
sales and estimating through to project completion.
Our full suite of features includes everything you need to man-
age your jobs, team members, documents, photos, customers, 
vendors, and sub-contractors all in one place. And our budget-
first approach creates financial transparency at every stage of 
a project. Get organized, complete your projects on time, and 
increase your profits with JobTread.

JOHNS MANVILLE
Booth: 438
(210) 563-2061 | www.jm.com
Johns Manville is a leading manufacturer and marketer of premi-
um-quality insulation and commercial roofing, along with glass 
fibers and nonwovens for commercial, industrial and residential 
applications. Our history goes back to 1858, when the H.W. Johns 
Manufacturing Company began operations out of a tenement 
building in New York City. Today, our products are used in a wide 
variety of industries including building products, aerospace, auto-
motive and transportation, filtration, commercial interiors, water-
proofing and wind energy.

KINGMORE FIXTURES
Booth: 918
(713) 885-7383 | www.kingmorefixtures.com
Premium residential builder supplier with 14 categories in stock 
including Faucets, Showers, Cabinets, Quartz, Sinks, Cabinet Han-
dles, Door Handles, Bath Accessories, LVP Flooring, Toilets, Tubs, 
Electric Bidets, and more!

KJ CUSTOM SCREENS & OUTDOOR LIVING
Booth: 1013
(972) 670-3670 | www.kjcustom.com
KJ Custom Screens & Outdoor Living specializes in motorized re-
tractable screens for all homes and businesses. Give your pool, 
gazebo, patio, balcony, porch, or garage the comfort and versatil-
ity of motorized screens. Businesses such as hotels, restaurants 
and country clubs can transform their outdoor spaces into profes-
sional and welcoming locations for their customers.

LEGRAND
Booth: 715
(847) 276-5705 | www.TexasInsulation.com
Legrand delivers access to power, light and data.  From designer 
switches and outlets, USB power delivery and smart lighting 
which will improve the aesthetics and capabilities of your home, 
to structured wiring solutions and whole home wi-fi. Legrand will 
make your home more connected, efficient and functional. We 
provide a broad range of end to end solutions for use in residential 
construction.

LIFETIME GREEN COATINGS
Booth: 339
(469) 217-9718 
LifetimeGreenCoatings.com/franchise-locations/tx-irving
Lifetime Green Coatings offers non-toxic, durable floor coating 
services to make your garage, driveways, steps, patios, and other 
home surfaces look as beautiful and smooth as new — giving you 
lasting value and enjoyment.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



55

LIFTMASTER
Booth: 335
(951) 258-3029 | 
www.liftmaster.com/for-pros/for-builders
#1 Professionally Installed Garage Door Opener Brand
As the leader in residential and commercial access, LiftMaster 
designs and delivers the safest, smartest door and gate solu-
tions to keep everyone moving forward. With over 4,000 Deal-
ers/Installers and Counting, LiftMaster is the largest nationwide 
network of professionals in the industry.

LOCALIQ | USA TODAY NETWORK
Booth: 123
(512) 831-2775 | Localiq.com/gannett-media-solutions
LocaliQ | USA TODAY Network is an all-in-one marketing plat-
form and trusted newspaper network, helping local businesses 
nationwide attract, convert, and retain customers. With our 
extensive print and digital media reach, our proprietary tech-
nology leverages data to optimize cross-channel marketing, 
incorporating automation, campaign management, CRM, and 
insights. Part of the USA TODAY Network, we reach over 120 mil-
lion people monthly, ensuring businesses thrive and empower-
ing communities.

LONE STAR IRON DOORS
Booth: 845
(214) 774-4455 | www.lonestarirondoors.com
We specialize in custom crafted doors and windows that are 
both durable and beautiful. Our products are made to order 
and professionally installed, offering a perfect combination of 
elegance and strength. With meticulous attention to detail, our 
doors and windows enhance the aesthetic appeal of any space, 
standing the test of time. 

LP BUILDING SOLUTIONS
Booth: 122
(888) 820-0325 | www.lpcorp.com
As a leader in high-performance building solutions, Louisiana-
Pacific Corporation manufactures engineered wood products 
that meet the demands of builders, remodelers and home-
owners worldwide. LP’s extensive portfolio of innovative and 
dependable products includes LP® SmartSide® Trim & Siding, 
LP® SmartSide® ExpertFinish® Trim & Siding, LP® Tech-
Shield® Radiant Barrier, LP WeatherLogic® Air & Water Barrier, 
LP Legacy® Premium Sub-Flooring, LP® FlameBlock® Fire-
Rated Sheathing, LP NovaCore Thermal Insulated Sheathing and 
LP® TopNotch® 350 Durable Sub-Flooring and oriented strand 
board (OSB).

MANAGING IT RIGHT
Booth: 907
(844) 464-7552 | www.managingitright.com
An affordable, user-friendly software designed with small and 
midsize businesses in mind. Managing it Right helps you man-
age the complex projects associated with production-style 
industries. Whatever your it is, we can help you Manage It Right.

MARATHON LIGHTING
Booth: 1014
(214) 317-1155 | www.marathon-lighting.com
Marathon Lighting delivers high performance lighting with dedi-
cated customer experience. With a strong caliber of innovative 
products, we stand behind our products and provide a seamless 
experience for our customers. 

MARSH MCLENNAN AGENCY
Booth: 636
(972) 770-1600 | www.marshmma.com
Marsh McLennan Agency (MMA) provides business insurance, 
employee health & benefits, retirement, and private client 
insurance solutions to organizations and individuals seeking 
limitless possibilities. With over 10,000 colleagues and 170 of-
fices across North America, MMA combines the personalized 
service model of a local consultant with the global resources of 
the world’s leading professional services firm, Marsh McLennan 
(NYSE: MMC).

MASSEY SERVICES, INC.
Booth: 305
(469) 862-9704 | www.MasseyServices.com
Massey Services, Inc. is a leader in the Southeastern United 
States with New Construction Termite Pretreatment, Pest 
Prevention, Commercial and Residential services. Our passion 
for Total Customer Satisfaction is evident through timely, ac-
commodating, effective treatments with professional team 
members. Massey’s newest service, PPP- Pest Prevention Plus, 
treatment to prevent crawling insects, is becoming the next 
generation in New Construction Services and is proving to be a 
preferred treatment by builders and homeowners. Expect more 
and get it.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



56

THE HUB SPONSOR 
MAVERICK WARRANTIES AND INSURANCE
Booth: 721
(817) 229-8353 
www.maverickbuilders.com
Builders use Maverick’s end-to-end insurance and warranty 
products to protect, manage, and streamline their businesses. 
Minimize your risk exposure by layering your protection with 
builder’s risk, general liability, new home and remodel war-
ranties, workers’ compensation, and more. All through our 
Beacon® platform, the first operating system for construction 
risk. By combining technology, top-rated risk protection prod-
ucts, and experienced advisors, Maverick helps you minimize 
risk exposure and focus on what you do best – building.

MCCOY’S BUILDING SUPPLY
Booth: 437 & 443
(512) 395-6644 | www.McCoys.com
McCoy’s is one of the nation’s largest privately held building 
supply retailers. The company is led by Meagan McCoy Jones, 
President and CEO, and is headquartered in San Marcos, TX. Mc-
Coy’s employs over 3,000 people and operates 86 stores, three 
distribution centers, and two millwork facilities in Texas, Okla-
homa, and New Mexico. It can be found online at mccoys.com.

METRO-REPRO, INC.
Booth: 1028
(972) 484-9292 | www.metrorepro.com
Established in 1985, Metro-Repro, Inc. is one of the South’s top 
providers of wide format printing, copying, scanning and digital 
multi-function products. We provide repair service and techni-
cal support for these machines, as well as complete supplies 
for architects, engineers, graphic designers, construction, map-
ping, manufacturing, and maintenance professionals. Whether 
it’s an equipment need, service for your machine, or if you’re in 
need of supplies for your system Metro-Repro is your definitive 
resource for all things “wide-format.”

MIRACOTE®
Booth: 501
(713) 805-0908 | Miracote.com
Miracote® products, by Crossfield Products Corp., provide 
Scientifically Superior technologies for plywood and concrete 
protection and restoration, offering a complete line of protec-
tive coatings, waterproofing membranes, resinous coatings, 
and repair materials. 

MLAW ENGINEERS
Booth: 829
(512) 835-7000 | www.mlaw-eng.com
MLAW Engineers has designed nearly 500,000 single-family 
residential, multi family, custom homes, and commercial projects. 
One reason for our success is the ability to tailor an engineering 
program to fit the needs of each builder, general contractor, archi-
tect, or owner! Contact us for your rebar or post-tension founda-
tion design, framing and wind bracing design, inspections, HERS 
rating, energy code compliance and audit needs!

MONUMENT SOLAR, LLC
Booth: 822
(682) 707-5224 | www.monumentsolar.com
At Monument Solar, we’re committed to helping you make the 
switch to solar energy. It’s a reliable and affordable alternative 
to fossil fuels, and it can significantly reduce your carbon foot-
print. Our team of experts will work with you to design a custom-
ized solar system that meets your energy needs and budget. By 
investing in solar panels, you’ll not only make a positive impact on 
the environment, but you’ll also enjoy long-term savings on your 
energy bills.

MSI SURFACES
Booth: 405
(972) 764-4100 
msisurfaces.com/business-segments/builder-program
MSI is a leading nationwide distributor of flooring, wall, and coun-
tertop surfaces. A powerhouse of invincible materials, our worry-
proof brands are low maintenance and stand up to the busiest of 
homes and commercial spaces — without sacrificing comfort or 
style. MSI offers the greatest product variety in the marketplace 
including over 5,000 SKUs of luxury vinyl tile, porcelain & ceramic 
tile, quartz countertops, natural stone countertops and tile (gran-
ite, marble, travertine, slate, limestone, quartzite, and sandstone), 
prefabricated countertops, decorative mosaics, and sinks.

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF HOME 
BUILDERS
Booth: 128
(202) 266-8273 | www.nahb.org/savings
As a member of a local home builder association, you receive 
the benefits of 3-in-1 Membership with the National Association 
of Home Builders and the Texas Association of Builders. These 
benefits include MEMBER SAVINGS. Save for business and personal 
use. Includes building materials, auto, wireless, fuel, travel and 
entertainment, insurance and business management. Learn more 
about how you can save today at nahb.org/savings.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



57NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION RENTALS
Booth: 614
(800) 352-5675 | www.rentnational.com
Since 1962, National Construction Rentals has been the pre-
ferred supplier of temporary fence, barricades, portable re-
strooms, and mobile storage containers to the construction 
industry. Serving over 275 metro areas nationwide, let National 
Construction Rentals’ over 60 years of experience offer you the 
peace of mind you need for your next project. Visit us online 
today at www.rentnational.com or call us at 800-352-5675.

NORANDEX BUILDING PRODUCTS
Booth: 408
(608) 362-1800 | www.norandex.com
“One Source, One Brand for all your exterior sidewall needs”
The Norandex brand of exterior building products has focused 
on making the dreams of American homeowners come true 
with siding, windows, doors, and other exterior products in a 
vast array of styles and colors. Norandex offers the highest 
quality residential and light commercial products to profes-
sional builders and contractors and is ideal for remodeling, new 
construction, and light commercial projects.

O’HAGIN LLC
Booth: 815
(707) 872-3620 | www.ohagin.com
O’Hagin is the leading designer & manufacturer of attic ven-
tilation solutions. Whether the project calls for tile, shingle or 
slate, there’s an  O’Hagin ventilation system perfect for the job. 
Beyond products, O’Hagin provides our partners- architects, 
builders, roofers and distributors with a range of value-added 
service, from Pre-Construction services to product design to 
installation support, O’Hagin is ready to provide exceptional 
products and one-on-one support.

OLDE COPPER
Booth: 309
(281) 846-9613 | www.OldeCopper.com
Olde Copper has been sourcing, importing and distributing 
handmade copper sinks and overall craftsmanship from Mexico 
to the USA for 15 years. We manage orders of standard products 
or customized items (on design), for wholesale and retail, en-
suring the highest quality (product and packaging) and taking 
care of transportation, US Customs crossing process and overall 
logistic (we have warehouse in Laredo, TX, if necessary).

OPERATION FINALLY HOME
Booth: 644
(615) 732-6142 | OperationFinallyHome.org
At Operation Finally Home, we build hope by providing mortgage-
free homes and home modifications to combat wounded, ill or 
injured veterans, first responders and their families who have 
sacrificed so much to defend our freedoms and values. Opera-
tion Finally Home partners with builder associations, builders, 
remodelers, developers, corporate sponsors, and individual 
contributors to help these Heroes and their families by address-
ing one of their most pressing needs - a safe place to call home.

ORGANIZED LIVING
Booth: 511
(513) 277-3000 | OrganizedLiving.com
Organized Living is the industry-leader of high-quality home 
storage and organization solutions. We offer a full breadth 
of products, from fixed to adjustable to built-in solutions for 
every home, budget, and need. Superior products paired with 
our revolutionary Closet Selector® program will make closets 
simple and profitable for Builders while satisfying homebuyer 
demand. Closets are no longer complicated when you partner 
with Organized Living.

OUTDOOR LIGHTING PERSPECTIVES 
OF DFW NORTH
Booth: 301
(469) 484-4800
www.outdoorlights.com/flower-mound
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives is an outdoor lighting company 
specializing in transforming outdoor spaces with low-voltage 
architectural and landscape lighting. For over 20 years, our 
professional designers have been working one-on-one with our 
clients to create lighting displays that perfectly fit their needs, 
preferences, and budget. From breathtaking backyard installa-
tions to accent lighting that enhances the architectural beauty 
of your business to festive holiday displays, we’ll make sure 
that after the sun goes down, your property shines.

OUTPAVE
Booth: 328
(253) 514-9252 | www.outpave.com
Outpave is a spend management platform with embedded 
banking services tailored specifically for construction firms 
and the trades.  The user-friendly platform enables efficient 
management of expenses and integrates to your accounting 
system. Outpave delivers proactive controls that can be con-
figured in minutes, one-click card issuing, real-time analytics 
and a design that replaces time-consuming spend management 
processes.  Outpave is a solution that the owner, the office staff 
and all employees appreciate. Simplicity, Visibility and Control.

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



58

OX ENGINEERED PRODUCTS
Booth: 904
(800) 345-8881 | www.oxengineeredproducts.com
Ox provides builders with solutions for today’s modern building 
issues. We specialize in Structural Sheathing (Themo-PLY) and 
Structural Insulated Sheathing (OX-IS) as well as housewraps 
and roof underlayments.

PELLA OF DFW/WEST TEXAS
Booth: 329
(214) 728-8401 | www.pellaofdfw.com
With nearly 100 years of experience, it’s no wonder Pella Win-
dows & Doors is rated #1 by Dallas/Fort Worth homeowners as 
the brand worth paying more for. Pella DFW is an independent 
branch and DFW’s direct source to Pella. Our 150+ team mem-
bers are happy to serve you right in your backyard. Stop by 
booth 329 to test the durability, see the beauty, & experience 
what almost 100 years in the industry looks like!

PEPCO SALES & MARKETING
Booth: 535
(469) 822-0137 | www.pepcosales.com
Plumbing & HVAC Manufacturers Representative Agency.  We 
connect Builders, Contractors, and Distributors to our Nationally 
known Manufactures.

PERFORMANCE PRO SUPPLY
Booth: 807
(469) 317-2786 | performanceprosupply.com
Performance Pro Supply is your local, family-owned, indepen-
dent source for all your insulation and related supplies needs. 
Unmatched service. Easy ordering. Great prices. Only the most 
trusted brands and exceptional products. We understand insu-
lation because we started as installers ourselves. A preferred 
provider since 2019, experience the great service at our Grape-
vine location for yourself.

PERMITFLOW
Booth: 1109
(848) 266-6563 | www.permitflow.com
PermitFlow is a permit management platform that speeds up 
approvals in half the time–with zero headaches. General con-
tractors, developers, and other leaders in construction trust 
PermitFlow to simplify the permitting process from start to 
finish. With PermitFlow’s advanced, fully transparent software 
and hands-on solutions, users can benefit from both nationwide 
coverage and local expertise, so they can break ground faster 
and build easier. Visit permitflow.com for more information.

PLANRADAR
Booth: 812
(646) 975-9420 | www.planradar.com/us
PlanRadar is a digital platform for documentation, task man-
agement and communication in construction, facility manage-
ment and real estate projects. The platform enables teams 
to increase quality, cut costs and realise work faster. By im-
proving collaboration and providing access to real-time data, 
PlanRadar’s easy-to-use platform adds value to every person 
involved in a building’s lifecycle, with flexible capabilities for all 
company sizes and processes. Today, PlanRadar serves more 
than 150,000 users across 75+ countries.

POOL & HOT TUB ALLIANCE (PHTA)
Booth: 228
(703) 838-0083 | www.phta.org
The Pool & Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA) is the world’s largest as-
sociation representing swimming pool, spa, and hot tub manu-
facturers, distributors, builders, installers, retailers, and service 
technicians.

POWERLIFT DOORS OF TEXAS
Booth: 1027
(903) 369-5438 | www.PowerLiftDoorsofTexas.com
PowerLift Doors of Texas manufactures, delivers, and installs 
hydraulic door solutions for any application or configuration 
such as commercial doors, residential doors/windows/walls, 
architectural doors, aircraft hangar doors etc. We can do doors 
for new buildings as well as retrofits.

PPG PAINTS
Booth: 707
(214) 902-8922 | www.ppgpaints.com
PPG is a global supplier of paints, coatings, optical products, and 
specialty materials. Through leadership in innovation, sustain-
ability and color, PPG helps customers in industrial, transporta-
tion, consumer products, and construction markets and after-
markets to enhance more surfaces in more ways than does any 
other company

PRIMELENDING, 
A PLAINSCAPITAL COMPANY
Booth: 323
(800) 317-7463 | www.Primelending.com
National mortgage lender PrimeLending is a name that’s been 
known for strength, stability and commitment to customer care 
for more than 30 years. We offer a wide array of home financing 
options, and our skilled, straightforward guidance helps make 
the home loan process simple.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



59

PROGRAM INSURANCE GROUP
Booth: 802
(512) 848-7210 | www.pigbcs.com
Program Insurance Group is dedicated to providing a broad 
range of insurance products and services from the finest in-
surance carriers. Our top priority is to exceed our customer’s 
expectations. There are two main types of insurance a Home-
builder, Sub-contractor and a Remodeler should consider hav-
ing in place to cover their business: Builder’s Risk and General 
Liability.

PROHOME
Booth: 820
(800) 899-2451 | prohome.com
ProHome’s unique full-service approach and broad range of 
services are designed to save builders and developers time and 
money, allowing them to focus on the construction, while en-
suring their buyers and their brands are supported. ProHome’s 
services have been created with a commitment to providing 
best-in-class service through a combination of local field agent 
support, dedicated client service teams, and our proprietary 
ProHomeLive client management platform. ProHome’s three-ti-
er service approach ensures that we are here to help 24/7/365 
reducing stress, confusion, and headaches for everyone.

PROPANE COUNCIL OF TEXAS
Booth: 805
(800) 325-7427 | www.propanecounciloftexas.org
The Propane Council of Texas is a non-profit educational & mar-
keting foundation dedicated to educating the public on propane 
and new propane innovations in homes and buildings.

PROSOURCE WHOLESALE®
Booth: 423
(832) 922-2780 
www.prosourcewholesale.com/greaterdfw
With four locations in greater Dallas/Fort Worth, ProSource 
Wholesale® has home remodeling covered. We distinguish 
ourselves by focusing on being your partner, ensuring dream 
projects are transformed into reality. Find everything needed 
for your project—from flooring (carpet, hardwood, laminate, 
vinyl and tile) to kitchen (cabinets, cabinet hardware, coun-
tertops, faucets, sinks and backsplash) to bathroom (faucets, 
sinks, showers, toilets, tubs, vanities and wall tile)—available at 
low, wholesale prices.

PROTECTO WRAP
Booth: 300
(800) 759-9727  |  www.protectowrap.com
Since 1952, Protecto Wrap Company has been manufacturing 
waterproofing membranes with a sound reputation for produc-
ing some of the highest quality waterproofing systems avail-
able. Our products meet or exceed the design requirements and 
specifications for a variety of applications.

PWSC
Booth: 337
(800) 850-2799  |  www.pwsc.com
PWSC offers warranty solutions for every home. With our com-
prehensive coverage and unparalleled expertise, we protect 
builders, homeowners, renters and property managers by safe-
guarding their largest investments.

QUALITY EDGE
Booth: 205
(888) 784-0878  |  www.qualityedge.com
A leader in metal exterior building materials, Quality Edge adds 
curb appeal to any project with siding profiles and exterior ac-
cents that complement the dream designs of today. At Quality 
Edge, we are passionate about home renovations, exterior de-
sign and the building process. We’re driven to provide innova-
tive exterior solutions that last a lifetime, so families can spend 
their time doing the things that they love.

QUANZHOU BROTHER COMMERCIAL 
AND TRADE CO., LTD
Booth: 604
(0086) 59522600206
www.sanyuanglobal.en.alibaba.com
We are professional stone tools manufacture.

QUICKFLASH WEATHERPROOFING 
PRODUCTS, INC.
Booth: 933
(702) 614-6100  |  www.QuickflashProducts.com
Quickflash Panels are the ideal solution for meeting the Air-seal-
ing requirements of the new energy codes.  Quickflash Panels 
provide quick and affordable solutions for sealing around pipe, 
electrical box and HVAC penetrations that breach the building 
envelope.  Compared to Sealants (Caulks), Peel-n-Stick mem-
branes, or spray foams they are quicker to install, requires less 
labor, and keeps the moisture out.  All Quickflash Panels are 
made in the USA a come with a 10-year warranty. 

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



60

RAILROAD COMMISSION OF TEXAS
Booth: 800
(877) 228-5740  |  www.rrc.texas.gov
The Railroad Commission of Texas is the state agency with juris-
diction over oil and gas operations, pipeline safety, alternative 
fuel safety, gas utilities, and surface mining. The Commission’s 
Pipeline Damage Prevention Program educates the industry and 
individuals on rules and requirements related to excavating 
in Texas. The goal is to promote public safety and ensure an 
efficient, economical, and safe pipeline industry. Know what’s 
below - call 811 before you dig.

RELIANT
Booth: 905
(832) 520-6099  |  reliant.com/mynewhome
Reliant Builder Program – Contact the information listed for 
gaining further information on Reliant Builder program, and 
marketing rebate. A great new way to grow your builder busi-
ness and gain ancillary income in the process.

RESNET®
Booth: 1015
(760) 806-3448  |  www.resnet.us/builders/
Builders can capitalize on the growing consumer demand for 
energy-efficient homes in an easy-to-understand way with 
RESNET™s HERS Index Score. House Bill 3215 updated the Texas 
universal energy code compliance pathway to allow builders 
to use the HERS Index (in addition to 2018 IECC backstops) for 
energy code compliance across the state, in lieu of the state 
energy code or any stretch code adopted by municipalities. 

RESSIO SOFTWARE
Booth: 917
(857) 410-0732  |  ressiosoftware.com
Modern, user-friendly construction management software for 
all contractors and builders. Streamline your processes, elimi-
nate client headaches, and boost your bottom line with Ressio.

RICHARDSON TIMBERS
Booth: 436
(214) 358-2314  |  www.richardsontimbers.com
Richardson Timbers is a company founded in 1949 which spe-
cializes in cutting and milling wood timbers and the production 
of custom millwork products.  We combine the craftsmanship 
of yesterday with the technology of today to produce products 
that are both bold and beautiful.

ROADRUNNER ROOFING SUPPLY, INC
Booth: 120
(817) 633-9188  |  wwww.roadrunnerroofingsupply.com
We are a local Independent Roofing Distributor Stocking the 
DaVinci Shake and Slate products to better serve the new con-
struction and re-roofing markets. We also offer Atlas, GAF, and 
Owens Corning asphalt shingles.  We distribute the Tilcor and 
Decra steel roofing, as well. 

ROSEBURG FOREST PRODUCTS
Booth: 935
(541) 679-3311  |  www.roseburg.com
Founded in 1936, in Roseburg, Oregon, Roseburg’s exceptional 
products build on more than 80 years of innovative think-
ing, cutting-edge design, and high-tech manufacturing. With 
a strategic footprint of facilities that reaches from Oregon to 
South Carolina and from Ontario, Canada to Louisiana, Roseburg 
manufactures a comprehensive lineup of high-quality, sustain-
ably harvested wood-based products including: Engineered 
Wood, Hardwood Plywood, Lumber, Medium Density Fiberboard, 
Particleboard, Softwood Plywood, Thermally Fused Laminate, 
woodchips, and more.  

ROYOMARTIN
Booth: 505
(318) 561-6037  |  www.royomartin.com
We are an established American company, using only domestic 
raw materials to manufacture our superior wood products. Built 
for consistent performance. Privately held, ethically based, and 
professionally managed.

RW SUPPLY + DESIGN
Booth: 1105
(972) 218-0220  |  www.realwoodfloors.com
As a manufacturer and importer of hardwood, LVT, and laminate 
flooring, we’re here to help you do work you’re proud of.  We 
have design centers ready to serve you in Dallas, Austin, and 
Houston. When partnering with us as a direct supplier to meet 
your flooring needs, you are also joining us in our mission to 
work until the day that every orphan has a home.

SADDLEBROOKE LIFE
Booth: 500
(903) 219-0869  |  SaddleBrookeLife.com
Our mission is simple. We provide you with top-quality pre-built 
models that are affordable, built to last and can be delivered 
in just 4 weeks. At SaddleBrooke, we are passionate about our 
products, and we care about our customers. With pride, we 
stand behind our structures by offering industry-leading official 
warranties.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



61

SALSBURY INDUSTRIES - MAILBOXES.COM
Booth: 814
(800) 624-5269  |  www.mailboxes.com
In business since 1936, Salsbury Industries is the industry leader 
in the manufacturing and distributing of quality commercial and 
residential mailboxes. Salsbury Industries is officially licensed 
by the USPS to manufacture Cluster Box Units (CBU’s). Our 
company offers a wide variety of USPS approved products and 
all our mailboxes are delivered fully assembled and ready for 
installation. Visit us online at www.mailboxes.com

SBB MANAGEMENT
Booth: 302
(972) 960-2800  |  SBBManagement.com
For more than 45 years, SBB Community Management has put 
quality over quantity, a principle that resonates in our choice 
of partnerships with developing communities across Texas. 
Our selective approach empowers us to work smarter, more 
efficiently, and with a friendly touch, ensuring we take care 
of everything that must be done. This approach allows you to 
manage your community easily with our community association 
management services.

SCHLAGE
Booth: 219
(214) 693-1102  |  www.schlage.com
Trust your homes to Schlage. For more than a century, Schlage 
has helped protect what matters most – peace of mind. Trusted 
in over 40 million homes, we strive to enhance everyday life by 
delivering door hardware and security solutions that help our 
partners turn homes into havens.

SCHLUTER SYSTEMS L.P.
Booth: 519
(888) 472-4588  |  www.schluter.com
Schluter®-Systems creates and manufactures installation 
systems specifically designed for tile and stone. We are com-
mitted to the improvement and promotion of tile installations 
worldwide through the development of practical, innovative 
products for ceramic and stone tile, educational programs and 
personalized service. Our innovative systems combine state-
of-the-art technology, practical experience, and attention to 
detail, in order to protect the integrity of every tile installation 
and allow for the application of this ideal surface covering on 
virtually any surface.

SCREENEZE
Booth: 231
(800) 884-6697  |  www.SCREENEZE.com
The SCREENEZE system was invented in response to frustra-
tions with traditional methods to screen a porch. SCREENEZE is 
a no-spline, self stretching system that stays tight and spans 
up to 150 SQ FT. Our snap technology secures and stretches 
the screen. The SNAPTRACK system was invented in 2020. Both 
systems use the same snap technology, however, they have 
different profiles and SNAPTRACK hides the screws! In 2022, we 
introduced The Sliding Screen Door.

SELENA USA, INC.
Booth: 534
(817) 381-4427  |  www.tytan.com/us
Tytan Professional is recognized as an industry leader in new 
and innovative construction chemical technology. Tytan Pro-
fessional offers polyurethane foam sealants and construction 
adhesives used by professional contractors and home builders. 
Tytan Professional is a brand of Selena USA.

SHARP FRAME MEDIA
Booth: 915
(214) 425-1651 |  SharpFrameMedia.com
Sharp Frame Media’s mission is to elevate the brands of the 
built industry through high-quality and creative media, to in-
clude photography, videography and social media management.

SHERWIN-WILLIAMS CO.
Booth: 927
(469) 918-1640  |  www.sherwin.com
Sherwin-Williams is a Fortune 500 company that manufactures, 
distributes, and sales quality paints and related products to 
retail, professional, and industrial customers.

SIMPSON STRONG-TIE
Booth: 434
(800) 999-5099  |  www.strongtie.com
For more than 60 years Simpson Strong-Tie has focused on 
creating structural products that help people build safer and 
stronger homes and buildings. We are one of the largest suppli-
ers of structural building products in the world and a leader in 
research and technology.

NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



62
NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

SNAVELY FOREST PRODUCTS
Booth: 533
(214) 342-0199  |  SnavelyForestProducts.com
Snavely Forest Products is a full-line distributor of wholesale 
lumber and other quality building products.  Snavely Forest 
Products has been “Building Business for Our Partners” for over 
100 years.

SOCIUS WITH EVERCONNECT
Booth: 322
(813) 282-8300  |  www.sociusmarketing.com
EverConnect provides lead generation solutions with EverCon-
nect Live, EverConnect Direct, and EverConnect Marketplace. 
Tailor your selection to your needs. Benefit from seamless 
experience and dedicated customer service. Let our exclusive 
system handle marketing for you. Socius Marketing crafts cus-
tomized digital plans and innovative strategies tailored to your 
unique industry and customers. Get seen more often, connect 
with more customers, and become the top choice in your service 
areas.
 
EXPERIENCE ZONE SPONSOR 
SPORT COURT TEXAS
Booth: 1139
(800) 880-0234  |  www.sportcourt-texas.com
Residential and commercial builder 
of Sport Court Pickleball courts 
and multi-game courts for over 15 
games. Also specializing in developer amenity areas for tennis, 
pickleball and bocce ball courts.

STAR LIFT SCAFFOLDING INC
Booth: 306
(856) 270-1214  |  www.starliftscaffolding.com
Star Lift Scaffolding produces mast climbing work platforms. 

STEGO INDUSTRIES LLC.
Booth: 421
(877) 464-7834  |  www.stegoindustries.com
Game-changing barrier solutions and concrete accessories. 
Both commercial and residential projects, we’ve got you cov-
ered! We provide homeowners protection from what’s lurking 
under their foundation with proven below-slab vapor protec-
tion for a healthy, efficient, and durable home. Our products are 
engineered with a roll weight and size designed for residential 
project footprints and come with industry-leading support every 
step of the way.

PRESENTING SPONSOR
STRUCSURE HOME WARRANTY
Booth: 1005
(877) 806-8777  |  www.StrucSure.com
Since 1997, StrucSure Home Warranty 
has provided builders, remodelers, 
and contractors with risk manage-
ment products and services that 
defend their reputation and protect 
their bottom line. Our new-home war-
ranties protect our clients from expensive claims, liabilities, 
and legal fees and offer their clients peace of mind through 
third-party warranty protection that is A-rated with additional 
reinsurance from Lloyds of London. 

SUNDOWNER TRAILER MFG
Booth: 1111
(580) 937-4255  |  www.sundownertrailer.com
Sundowner Trailers offers a full line of All Aluminum construc-
tion grade enclosed cargo trailers. 

SUNRUN
Booth: 502
(385) 418-5771  |  Sunrun.com
Sunrun (Nasdaq: RUN), the nation’s leading home solar, battery 
storage, and energy services provider, is celebrating 15 years 
leading America’s residential clean energy transition. Through 
its innovative solar-as-a-service business model, Sunrun has 
made rooftop solar and home battery storage affordable, main-
stream, and accessible for millions of Americans by enabling 
consumers to switch to clean energy with little to no upfront 
costs.

SUPERIOR TURF SUPPLY
Booth: 612
(817) 653-1655 |  www.superiorturfsupplytx.com
Superior Turf Supply is a holistic provider of the highest qual-
ity turf and accessories supplies. From state-of-the-art turf to 
must-have maintenance supplies, our products ensure that any 
turf installation project will be a success. With over 15 years of 
experience in both the construction and environmental indus-
tries, our leadership combines premium products with excep-
tional customer service. We cater to distributors and installers 
alike with products designed for top-tier results.

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



63
NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

TAMLYN
Booth: 608
(281) 499-9604  |  www.tamlyn.com
TAMLYN® is celebrating over 50 years of excellence in the 
building supply industry!  In May 1971 Ron and Jean Tamlyn Sr. 
began the company in the back yard of their home in Bellaire, 
Texas. Our history is one of quality, innovation, and proven per-
formance. TAMLYN manufactures Xtreme Trim® for fiber ce-
ment and XtremeInterior® for drywall and panel applications, 
TamlynWrap & a complete moisture management system, roof-
ing products and structural metal products.

TECHBUNDLE
Booth: 545
(979) 353-2068  |  Techbundle.com
Techbundle was built providing managed IT services to small 
and medium businesses in the construction industry. Today we 
operate to help closely held organizations benefit, rather than 
be hamstrung by technology, and we translate business needs 
to technology outcomes.

TEXAS APPLIANCE
Booth: 607
(817) 401-1965  |  www.txappliance.com
With roots back to the 1950s, Texas Appliance is an established, 
locally owned and operated, residential major appliance retailer 
serving both residential and builders’ needs. Our 4 locations al-
low us to offer a full spectrum of appliances to meet your every 
need. With over 40 major quality brands, Texas Appliance has 
one of the largest displays of built–in and free–standing appli-
ances in the state of Texas.

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF BUILDERS (TAB)
Booth: 635
(512) 476-6346 |  www.TexasBuilders.org

TAB’s leadership, local home build-
ers association executive officers 
and staff look forward to visiting 
with you at the Show! Whether 

you’re a member or non-member, we want to welcome you to 
Fort Worth, and talk with you about what membership in the 
association can do for you and your business. We’re here to 
enhance your membership experience, help find solutions, and 
provide a great value for your commitment as a member of the 
association.

TEXAS DESIGNER FLOORING
Booth: 130
(817) 372-6640  |  texasdesignerflooring.com
From knowledgeable and personal sales representatives to 
highly skilled installers, the team at Texas Designer Flooring 
is well-trained and held to the highest of industry standards, 
making sure that each customer experience is exceptional and 
consistent. We guide our customers and designers along every 
step of the process, knowing that great service follows the cus-
tomer long after the sale and installation.

TEXAS INSULATION
Booth: 711
(817) 424-3028  |  TexasInsulation.com
With over 50 years of combined experience, Texas Insulation 
is committed to delivering high quality services and customer 
elation in Dallas, Ft. Worth, Houston, and Austin. We offer our 
warranty backed Total Wall service, combining spray foam insu-
lation, mold prevention, and environmental protection coatings 
for an unmatched wall assembly.

TEXAS PROCHEMICAL SOIL STABILIZATION
Booth: 928
(850) 502-0990  |  www.prochemtx.com
TX ProChemical is a full-service residential/commercial soil 
stabilization applicator serving all of Texas. Our promise to our 
customers is a guarantee of accurate proposals that fit your 
budget and timeline, both of which have made us the most 
outstanding and trusted residential /commercial soil stabilizing 
company in the state. We pride ourselves on our reputation for 
providing high-quality work with more than 30 years of experi-
ence and expertise. 

THE HUB SPONSOR 
TEXAS STATE TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Booth: 635
(800) 792-8784  |  www.TSTC.edu
Created by Texas for Texans! We’re not 
your typical college. We were founded 
in 1965 as the most sophisticated 
technical vocational institute in the 
country. Since our founding, we’ve worked closely with industry 
to ensure our graduates get the skills they need.

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS



64
NOTE: Exhibitor descriptions provided by company

TOWN & COUNTRY INDUSTRIES - 
EVERLAST SIDING
Booth: 410
(713) 688-3370  |   TC-alum.com
Residential/commercial/multi-family remodeler building sup-
plier and distributor of Everlast composite siding.  

TRACEAIR
Booth: 509
www.traceair.net
Simple, powerful software created for homebuilders and land 
developers to accelerate project schedules, accurately measure 
progress, and reduce costs.

TREX
Booth: 429
(800) 289-8739  |  www.trex.com
Trex Company is the world’s number one decking and railing 
brand, and leader in high-performance, low-maintenance out-
door living products, with nearly 30 years of product experi-
ence. Stocked in more than 6,700 retail locations throughout 
the world, Trex® outdoor living products offer a wide range 
of style options with fewer ongoing maintenance requirements 
than wood, as well as a truly environmentally responsible choice.

TREX FENCING
Booth: 319
(417) 669-5115  |  TrexFencingFDS.com
Trex Fencing is an easy-to-assemble composite fence made to 
solve the deficiencies in other popular materials: wood rots and 
deteriorates, iron rusts, vinyl is fragile. The fence is built with the 
decades-tested popular composite materials Trex uses in deck-
ing, resulting in perfect upgrade from wood and a durable fence 
unlike any other used in residential and commercial projects. Our 
panels comprise individual pieces including interlocking pickets 
that enhance privacy by avoiding gaps between the pickets. 

TRIANGLE BRICK COMPANY
Booth: 945
(919) 226-5611 |  www.trianglebrick.com
For more than 50 years, we have focused on helping our cus-
tomers’ find the most affordable solution for their brick needs. 
Triangle Brick Company has always led the way in the Brick 
Industry in innovation.  From our automated manufacturing 
processes, to our customer driven color innovation process, to 
our design service we have used innovative solutions to satisfy 
customer needs.

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS
ULTRALOX INTERLOCKING TECHNOLOGY
Booth: 610
(651) 302-6281  |  www.ultralox.com
Ultralox Interlocking Technology is one of the leading manu-
facturers of Aluminum Railing, Fencing, and Aluminum Framing 
Systems created from a constant sense of innovation that still 
continues today.  Based in Eagan, Minnesota, Ultralox Products 
are offered across the country through a carefully selected list 
of Dealers. 

VELUX AMERICA
Booth: 433
(800) 888-3589  |  www.veluxusa.com
VELUX is the market leader in the manufacturing of skylights 
and roof windows. For over 80 years, our passion has been to 
create better living environments using daylight and fresh air 
through the roof.

WATERFURNACE INTERNATIONAL
Booth: 806
(260) 446-9640 |  www.waterfurnace.com
Residential Geothermal Energy Systems for Heating and Cool-
ing - WaterFurnace residential geothermal heat pumps keep 
homes comfortable in every climate. That’s because we unlock 
the free, renewable solar energy that’s stored in the ground. 
WaterFurnace delivers comfort the natural way—and cuts your 
energy bills by up to 70% in the process.  Manufactured and 
Headquartered in Fort Wayne, Indiana.

WEST FRASER
Booth: 817
(832) 931-5657  |  www.westfraser.com
Lumber and OSB company producing in Texas to meet builder 
and framer needs. 

WEYERHAEUSER
Booth: 220
(281) 674-1120  |  www.woodbywy.com
We’ve been developing new building products and solutions for 
more than 100 years. We’re your source for value-added solu-
tions that improve performance, safety and profitability. From 
builders and dealers to specifiers and homeowners, we offer 
exceptional product performance and unparalleled support.



65

WORLD RESOURCES DISTRIBUTION
Booth: 406
(972) 417-3500  |  WorldRI.com
World Resources Distribution has been at the forefront of the 
window and door industry for over three decades. Our exten-
sive product line, comprising of offerings from some of the 
most renowned manufacturers in the business, sets us apart 
as an industry leader. With our unparalleled access to the best 
suppliers, we can provide our clients with exceptional quality 
products, services, and technical support.

WORTH ROSS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
Booth: 831
(214) 522-1943  |  www.worthross.com
Worth Ross Management Company, Texas’ consistent leader in 
community association management. We offer tailored and per-
sonalized services to meet the individual needs of each of our 
clients. With a proven expertise in association management, our 
team of highly trained professionals and value-added services 
make a difference in the lives of the residents and communities 
we serve each day.

LEARNING LOUNGE SPONSOR 
ZILLOW NEW CONSTRUCTION
Booth: 1119
(303) 949-2703  |  www.zillow.com
Don’t just list your homes 
online— showcase them! 
Zillow’s exclusive new 
homes marketing product, Promoted Communities, displays 
your new construction homes on the largest real estate net-
work on the web.

WILSONART LLC
Booth: 1010
(254) 718-6920  |  www.Wilsonart.com
Wilsonart Engineered Surfaces is a world leading manufacturing 
and distribution organization that is driven by a mission to create 
innovative, high performance surfaces people love, with world-
class service our customers can count on, delivered by people all 
over the world who care. Our company, headquartered in Austin, 
Texas, manufactures and distributes High Pressure Laminate, 
Quartz, Solid Surface, Coordinated TFL and Edgebanding and 
other engineered surface options for use in the office, education, 
healthcare, residential, hospitality and retail markets.

WINDSORONE
Booth: 911
(206) 310-3872  |  www.windsorONE.com
Builders use WindsorONE because every stick of WindsorONE is 
smooth, straight and comes with an industry leading prime coat. 
Focusing on detail and craftsmanship is what has made Wind-
sorONE a leader in the interior/exterior trim market since 1972. 
With mills in Surry, VA and Willits, CA you can proudly tell your 
customers that WindsorONE is locally milled in the USA.

WOLF HOME PRODUCTS
Booth: 833
(717) 852-4834 |  www.wolfhomeproducts.com
Transforming homes for 180 years, Wolf Home Products has 
been the preferred  home building products brand by families 
across North America who value the importance of their home 
and time together to build lasting memories in the spaces they 
enjoy most. With a vast inventory of kitchen and bath, outdoor 
living and building products, Wolf Home Products delivers orders 
in a fraction of the time, ensuring unparalleled value when and 
where customers need it.

WOODTONE
Booth: 304
(800) 663-9844  |  www.woodtone.com
Prefinished product solutions for inside and outside the home 
with an unsurpassed level of quality. Siding, trim, wood panel-
ing products and more that are both exceptionally beautiful and 
built to last.

EXHIBITOR DESCRIPTIONS

THANK YOU EXHIBITORS!



66

BOOSTER CLUBBOOSTER CLUB

PRESENTINGPRESENTING

THANK YOU 2024 
SUNBELT SPONSORS!

THURSDAY KEYNOTETHURSDAY KEYNOTE FRIDAY KEYNOTEFRIDAY KEYNOTE

EDUCATION ZONEEDUCATION ZONE

SHOW BAGSSHOW BAGS

THE HUBTHE HUB

SHOW LANYARDSSHOW LANYARDS EXPERIENCE ZONEEXPERIENCE ZONE



67

2-10 Home Buyers Warranty _______________________315
50 Floor __________________________________________ 700
Aareas Interactive ______________________________ 1026
ABC Supply Company ______________________________ 411
Acme Brick Company_____________________________ 819
Adaptive _________________________________________ 804
Aeroseal __________________________________________811
Alberto Jauregui Designs _________________________ 601
Allura USA ________________________________________ 1112
Amity On-Site LLC ________________________________ 404
Andersen Windows & Doors _______________________611
APA - The Engineered Wood Association __________ 830
Aquaria  __________________________________________ 1118
ARCXIS ___________________________________________ 943
Arizona Tile, LLC __________________________________ 1101
Associa __________________________________________ 908
Atmos Energy ____________________________________ 211
Atrium Windows & Doors _________________________ 345
Barricade® Building Products  __________________ 414
Bathtubs.com / American Acrylic _____________ 921
Beacon Building Products ______________________ 105
Boise Cascade Engineered Wood Products _______ 544
Bonham Economic Development Corporation ____ 906
Brandon Industries _______________________________ 422
BRAYN Consulting LLC ____________________________ 1117
Bronco Power Boost LLC _________________________844
Build Better ______________________________________ 929
Buildertrend ____________________________________ 226
Burgess Construction Consultants _______________ 920
Cambria USA ____________________________________ 1036
Cantsink _________________________________________ 913
Capital Title of Texas ______________________________731
Carrier Enterprise _________________________________ 118
CleanCo Construction ____________________________ 229
Clinic Shape  _____________________________________ 1031
CoFi Lending _____________________________________ 330
CompanyCam ___________________________________ 1016
Cool Screens of Texas ____________________________1130
Cool-A-Zone _______________________________________212
Crystal Window & Door Systems__________________ 318
CUTCO Cutlery ____________________________________ 418
DAP Inc. __________________________________________ 428
DECOR Builder’s Hardware ________________________ 930
DesignCo _________________________________________ 818
DFW Walls ________________________________________ 914
DuPont __________________________________________ 1004

Eco-Soil Stabilizers LLC ___________________________ 1114
eLoghomes ______________________________________ 801
Envera Systems __________________________________ 843
Estudio Group LLC ________________________________ 401
Express Flooring _________________________________ 916
Eyncon Engineering _______________________________513
Fabstone _________________________________________ 532
FAKRO America, LLC ______________________________ 326
FBS Appliance ____________________________________ 528
First Response Inspections _______________________ 311
Floor & Decor _____________________________________617
FlowGuard Gold® Plumbing Systems ____________ 810
Fox Energy Specialists __________________________ 1019
Gastineau Log Homes, Inc ________________________ 416
Gaya Couture LLC ________________________________1136
Goodwin & Company _____________________________ 522
Great American Insurance Group _______________ 901
Green World Windows and Doors ________________ 1033
Higharc ___________________________________________719
Home and Ranch Wire ____________________________1132
Home Builders Institute (HBI) ____________________ 307
HOME of Texas ____________________________________ 520
HomeAid Austin ___________________________________317
HomeTeam Pest Defense _________________________ 538
Horizon Forest Products _________________________ 937
Hotchkiss Insurance ______________________________312
Hubbell, Inc. ______________________________________ 216
Huber Engineered Woods _________________________ 832
Hyundai L&C USA, LLC  ____________________________ 223
IMG (Interactive Marketing Group) _______________ 735
Incompli ___________________________________________221
Insurance One Agency, LC ________________________ 705
James Hardie Building Products Inc. ___________ 632
JobTread Software _______________________________ 310
Johns Manville ____________________________________ 438
Kingmore Fixtures _______________________________ 918
KJ Custom Screen & Outdoor Living ______________1013
Legrand ___________________________________________715
Lifetime Green Coatings__________________________ 339
LiftMaster ________________________________________ 335
LocaliQ | USA TODAY Network _____________________123
Lone Star Iron Doors _____________________________ 845
LP Building Solutions ______________________________122
Managing It Right_________________________________ 907
Marathon Lighting _______________________________ 1014
Marsh McLennan Agency _________________________ 636

EXHIBITORS BY COMPANY



68

Massey Services, Inc. ____________________________ 305
Maverick Warranties and Insurance ____________721
McCoy’s Building Supply ____________________443 & 437
Metro-Repro, Inc.________________________________ 1028
Miracote® _______________________________________ 501
MLAW Engineers _________________________________ 829
Monument Solar, LLC _____________________________ 822 
MSI Surfaces _____________________________________ 405
National Association of Home Builders ___________ 128
National Construction Rentals ___________________ 614
Norandex Building Products ______________________ 408
O’Hagin LLC _______________________________________ 815
Olde Copper ______________________________________ 309
Operation Finally Home ___________________________ 644
Organized Living __________________________________ 511
Outdoor Lighting Perspectives of DFW North _____ 301
Outpave __________________________________________ 328
Ox Engineered Products __________________________ 904
Pella of DFW/West Texas _________________________ 329
Pepco Sales & Marketing _________________________ 535
Performance Pro Supply _________________________ 807
PermitFlow ______________________________________ 1109
PlanRadar ________________________________________ 812
Pool & Hot Tub Alliance (PHTA) ____________________ 228
Powerlift Doors of Texas ________________________ 1027
PPG Paints _______________________________________ 707
PrimeLending, A PlainsCapital Company __________ 323
Program Insurance Group ________________________ 802
ProHome _________________________________________ 820
Propane Council of Texas _________________________ 805
ProSource Wholesale® __________________________ 423
Protecto Wrap____________________________________ 300
PWSC _____________________________________________ 337
Quality Edge ______________________________________ 205
Quanzhou Brother Commercial and Trade Co., LTD 604
Quickflash Weatherproofing Products, Inc. ______ 933
Railroad Commission of Texas ____________________ 800
Reliant ___________________________________________ 905
RESNET® ________________________________________1015
Ressio Software __________________________________917
Richardson Timbers ______________________________ 436
Roadrunner Roofing Supply, Inc __________________ 120
Roseburg Forest Products  _______________________ 935
RoyOMartin ______________________________________ 505
RW Supply + Design ______________________________1105
SaddleBrooke Life ________________________________ 500
Salsbury Industries - Mailboxes.com _____________ 814

EXHIBITORS BY COMPANY
SBB Management ________________________________ 302
Schlage __________________________________________ 219
Schluter Systems L.P. _____________________________519
SCREENEZE _______________________________________ 231
Selena USA, Inc. __________________________________ 534
Sharp Frame Media _______________________________ 915
Sherwin-Williams Co. _____________________________ 927
Simpson Strong-Tie ______________________________ 434
Snavely Forest Products _________________________ 533
Socius with EverConnect _________________________ 322
Sport Court Texas _______________________________1139
Star Lift Scaffolding Inc __________________________ 306
Stego Industries LLC _____________________________ 421
StrucSure Home Warranty _____________________ 1005
Sundowner Trailer MFG ___________________________ 1111
Sunrun ___________________________________________ 502
Superior Turf Supply______________________________ 612
Tamlyn ___________________________________________ 608
Techbundle _______________________________________ 545
Texas Appliance __________________________________ 607
Texas Association of Builders (TAB) ___________ 635
Texas Designer Flooring __________________________ 130
Texas Insulation ___________________________________ 711
Texas ProChemical Soil Stabilization _____________ 928
Texas State Technical College __________________ 635
Town & Country Industries - Everlast Siding ______ 410
TraceAir __________________________________________ 509
Trex ______________________________________________ 429
Trex Fencing  _____________________________________ 319
Triangle Brick Company  __________________________ 945
Ultralox Interlocking Technology _________________ 610
VELUX America ___________________________________ 433
Waterfurnace International ______________________ 806
West Fraser _______________________________________817
Weyerhaeuser ___________________________________ 220
Wilsonart LLC ___________________________________ 1010
WindsorONE _______________________________________911
Wolf Home Products _____________________________ 833
Woodtone ________________________________________ 304
World Resources Distribution ____________________ 406
Worth Ross Management Company ______________ 831
Zillow New Construction  _______________________ 1119

Maroon denotes Sunbelt Sponsors 
(as of June 7, 2024)



2024 SUNBELT BUILDERS SHOW™

July 11 - 12 | Fort Worth Convention Center

FHC FHC

S
K

R
A
C

C

S
K

A
R

EL#3
EL#2

FE
FW

RAMP
UP

FE

DN

UP

UP

FE

KEEP
CLEAR

ROLL-UP
DOORFIRE

EXIT

FIRST AID

EL#2

RAMP
UP

UP
RAMP

RAMP
UP

STAIR D STAIR E

UP
DN

ROLL-UP
DOOR

ROLL-UP
DOOR

ROLL-UP
DOOR

ROLL-UP
DOOR

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

EXIT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT EXITEXIT EXIT

EXIT

MEN

WOMEN

MENWOMEN

MEN

WOMEN

MENWOMENMENWOMEN

Room
Meeting

HALL D

100

Meeting
Room 103B

Meeting
Room 103A

THE
HUB

REGISTRATIONENTRANCE ENTRANCE

RACKS

STORAGE

SERVICE

R
AC

KS

ELECTRIC

VEST.

VEST.

Area
Dock

M
EC

H

ELEV PUMPFIRE PUMP

M
EC

H

CENTRAL

Elevator
Pump
Room

ELECTSTORAGE

PUBLIC 
PARKING 
GARAGE

OMNI
CROSSING

EDUCATION 
ZONE

EXPERIENCE 
ZONE

100

102

104 105

106

108

110

113

115

117

118

120 121

122 123

127

128 129

130

205

211

212

214 215

216

219

220 221

223

226 227

228 229

231

300 301 302

304 305

306 307

309

310 311

312

315

317

318 319

320

322 323

326

328 329

330 331

335

337

339

345

400 401

404 405

406

408

410 411

414

416

418

421

422 423

428 429

433

434 435

436 437

438

443

500 501 502

505

509

511

513

519

520

522

528

532 533

534 535

538

543 544 545

601

603
604

607

608

610 611

612

614

617

632

635

636

643 644

700

705

707

711

715

719

721

731

733

735

800 801 802

804 805

806 807

809

810 811

812

814 815

817

818 819

820

822

829

830 831

832 833

836 837

843 844 845

901

904 905

906 907

908

911

913

914 915

916 917

918

920 921

927

928 929

930

932 933

935

936 937

943

945

1004 1005

1010

1013

1014 1015

1016

1019

1026 1027

1028

1031

1032 1033

1034

1036 1037

1101

1105

1109

1111

1112

1114

1117

1118

1120

1122

1125

1126

1129

1130 1131

1132 1133

1135

1136 1137

1139

SEATING

LEARNING
LOUNGE

LEARNING
LOUNGE

743

112

1119

LEARNING
LOUNGE

Inventory as of 05/23/2024

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x18'
10'x20'
10'x30'
18'x20'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'

Size
100
180
200
300
360
400
600
800

Totals:

Qty
200

2
18

4
3
2
6
1

236

SqFt
20,000

360
3,600
1,200
1,080

800
3,600

800

31,440

Unlimited Floor Load Capacity

Ceiling Height = 25'

West Exhibit Area - (100,000 SqFt)
Smooth Concrete

Column Cabinets in the Floor
All Columns are 3'4" Square

Electrical & Telephone /
Data w/ 3 Phase 100AMP

Fire ExtinguisherFE

Fire Department ValveFDV

Fire Hose CabinetFHC

Emergency Egress 
(08/01/23-12/31/24)

Construction Area
(08/01/23-12/31/24)

Floor Plan Legend

Floor Drains 

Stand Pipe

1 Phase 30AMP

LIGHTING - 150 FOOT CANDLES AT FLOOR
GROUND FLOORS OF ALL BUILDINGS AREAT THE SAME ELEVATION
EXHIBIT HALL AND STORAGE AREA HAVE 25' FLOOR TO CEILING CLEARANCE
ENTIRE BUILDING IS AIR-CONDITIONED
HOSPITALITY SUITE & EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOM AVAILABLE
CLOSED CIRCUIT TV ANNOUNCING AND PAGING SYSTEM
FLOOR LOAD UNLIMITED

5/23/2024 4:28 PM JESSICA PEREZ

J:\Design Files\01_Floor Plans\_01_SES SHOW
FLOORPLANS\2024\07_July\Sunbelt Builders

Show_T116050724
 File Path

Drawing Information

Job #

AE

Drawn By
 File Name Sunbelt Builders Show_T116050724.dwg

Jperez

5/22/2024 11:41 AM

FM Plan

Building Name

Venue Info

Address

Hall

Floor

Show Name
Show Information

Show Dates

Move-In

Last Saved
Saved By

ARCH full bleed C
(24.00 x 18.00 Inches)Paper Size

Scale

Tab

Shepard Exposition Services has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of all information contained on this floor plan. However, no warranties, either expressed or implied, are made with respect to
this floor plan. Verifying the locations of building columns, utilities, or other architectural components of the facility is the sole responsibility of the exhibitor/show management.

SUBJECT TO FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL

EXHIBIT TYPE

FIRE MARSHAL INFO

SEE INVENTORY
MATERIALS

NAME

NUMBER

C
O

N
TA

C
T

OCCUPANT LOAD

106,368 SFTOTAL SQ.FT.

7,091

TRADE SHOW

PIPE & DRAPE

Tony Rodriguez

281-217-1767

BO
O

TH
S

O
C

C
U

PA
N

C
Y

SIZE

0

0

10'

3.05m

20'

6.10m

30'

9.15m

40'

12.20m

50'

15.25m

1531 Carroll Drive NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
(v) 404-720-8600
(f) 404-720-8750

Sunbelt Builders Show
July 11-12, 2024

07/09/2024

T116050724
Tony Rodriguez

Fort Worth Convention Center

Hall ABC

First Level/ Ground

1201 Houston St

1/32" = 1'-0"

Sunbelt Builders Show
July 11-12, 2024

Fort Worth Convention Center - Hall ABC - First Level/ Ground
Fort Worth, TX

Jessica Perez

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Elevator



SHOW HOURS:  July 11
11  a.m. -  5 p.m.

July 12
10:30 a.m. -  3:30 p.m. 

CONNECT 
WITH US

@ Sunbelt.Builders.Show

@ Sunbelt Builders Show™

FHC FHC

S
K

R
A
C

C

S
K

A
R

EL#3
EL#2

FE
FW

RAMP
UP

FE

DN

UP

UP

FE

KEEP
CLEAR

ROLL-UP
DOORFIRE

EXIT

FIRST AID

EL#2

RAMP
UP

UP
RAMP

RAMP
UP

STAIR D STAIR E

UP
DN

ROLL-UP
DOOR

ROLL-UP
DOOR

ROLL-UP
DOOR

ROLL-UP
DOOR

EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT EXIT

EXIT

EX
IT

EX
IT

EXIT EXITEXIT EXIT

EXIT

MEN

WOMEN

MENWOMEN

MEN

WOMEN

MENWOMENMENWOMEN

Room
Meeting

HALL D

100

Meeting
Room 103B

Meeting
Room 103A

THE
HUB

REGISTRATIONENTRANCE ENTRANCE

RACKS

STORAGE

SERVICE

R
AC

KS

ELECTRIC

VEST.

VEST.

Area
Dock

M
EC

H

ELEV PUMPFIRE PUMP

M
EC

H

CENTRAL

Elevator
Pump
Room

ELECTSTORAGE

PUBLIC 
PARKING 
GARAGE

OMNI
CROSSING

EDUCATION 
ZONE

EXPERIENCE 
ZONE

100

102

104 105

106

108

110

113

115

117

118

120 121

122 123

127

128 129

130

205

211

212

214 215

216

219

220 221

223

226 227

228 229

231

300 301 302

304 305

306 307

309

310 311

312

315

317

318 319

320

322 323

326

328 329

330 331

335

337

339

345

400 401

404 405

406

408

410 411

414

416

418

421

422 423

428 429

433

434 435

436 437

438

443

500 501 502

505

509

511

513

519

520

522

528

532 533

534 535

538

543 544 545

601

603
604

607

608

610 611

612

614

617

632

635

636

643 644

700

705

707

711

715

719

721

731

733

735

800 801 802

804 805

806 807

809

810 811

812

814 815

817

818 819

820

822

829

830 831

832 833

836 837

843 844 845

901

904 905

906 907

908

911

913

914 915

916 917

918

920 921

927

928 929

930

932 933

935

936 937

943

945

1004 1005

1010

1013

1014 1015

1016

1019

1026 1027

1028

1031

1032 1033

1034

1036 1037

1101

1105

1109

1111

1112

1114

1117

1118

1120

1122

1125

1126

1129

1130 1131

1132 1133

1135

1136 1137

1139

SEATING

LEARNING
LOUNGE

LEARNING
LOUNGE

743

112

1119

LEARNING
LOUNGE

Inventory as of 05/23/2024

Dimension
10'x10'
10'x18'
10'x20'
10'x30'
18'x20'
20'x20'
20'x30'
20'x40'

Size
100
180
200
300
360
400
600
800

Totals:

Qty
200

2
18

4
3
2
6
1

236

SqFt
20,000

360
3,600
1,200
1,080

800
3,600

800

31,440

Unlimited Floor Load Capacity

Ceiling Height = 25'

West Exhibit Area - (100,000 SqFt)
Smooth Concrete

Column Cabinets in the Floor
All Columns are 3'4" Square

Electrical & Telephone /
Data w/ 3 Phase 100AMP

Fire ExtinguisherFE

Fire Department ValveFDV

Fire Hose CabinetFHC

Emergency Egress 
(08/01/23-12/31/24)

Construction Area
(08/01/23-12/31/24)

Floor Plan Legend

Floor Drains 

Stand Pipe

1 Phase 30AMP

LIGHTING - 150 FOOT CANDLES AT FLOOR
GROUND FLOORS OF ALL BUILDINGS AREAT THE SAME ELEVATION
EXHIBIT HALL AND STORAGE AREA HAVE 25' FLOOR TO CEILING CLEARANCE
ENTIRE BUILDING IS AIR-CONDITIONED
HOSPITALITY SUITE & EXECUTIVE BOARD ROOM AVAILABLE
CLOSED CIRCUIT TV ANNOUNCING AND PAGING SYSTEM
FLOOR LOAD UNLIMITED

5/23/2024 4:28 PM JESSICA PEREZ

J:\Design Files\01_Floor Plans\_01_SES SHOW
FLOORPLANS\2024\07_July\Sunbelt Builders

Show_T116050724
 File Path

Drawing Information

Job #

AE

Drawn By
 File Name Sunbelt Builders Show_T116050724.dwg

Jperez

5/22/2024 11:41 AM

FM Plan

Building Name

Venue Info

Address

Hall

Floor

Show Name
Show Information

Show Dates

Move-In

Last Saved
Saved By

ARCH full bleed C
(24.00 x 18.00 Inches)Paper Size

Scale

Tab

Shepard Exposition Services has made every effort to ensure the accuracy of all information contained on this floor plan. However, no warranties, either expressed or implied, are made with respect to
this floor plan. Verifying the locations of building columns, utilities, or other architectural components of the facility is the sole responsibility of the exhibitor/show management.

SUBJECT TO FIRE MARSHAL APPROVAL

EXHIBIT TYPE

FIRE MARSHAL INFO

SEE INVENTORY
MATERIALS

NAME

NUMBER
C

O
N

TA
C

T

OCCUPANT LOAD

106,368 SFTOTAL SQ.FT.

7,091

TRADE SHOW

PIPE & DRAPE

Tony Rodriguez

281-217-1767
BO

O
TH

S
O

C
C

U
PA

N
C

Y

SIZE

0

0

10'

3.05m

20'

6.10m

30'

9.15m

40'

12.20m

50'

15.25m

1531 Carroll Drive NW
Atlanta, GA 30318
(v) 404-720-8600
(f) 404-720-8750

Sunbelt Builders Show
July 11-12, 2024

07/09/2024

T116050724
Tony Rodriguez

Fort Worth Convention Center

Hall ABC

First Level/ Ground

1201 Houston St

1/32" = 1'-0"

Sunbelt Builders Show
July 11-12, 2024

Fort Worth Convention Center - Hall ABC - First Level/ Ground
Fort Worth, TX

Jessica Perez

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Elevator





The products you need and the service you deserve

Our extensive product inventory, builder-specific programs, 

personalized support and best-in-class delivery fleet help ensure 

that your deadlines are met and your costs are controlled.
 

Visit abcsupply.com to find a location near you.

WE HAVE IT ALL

ROOFING  •  SIDING  •  WINDOWS  •  DOORS


	2024 Show Guide Cover.pdf
	2024 Show Guide Pages.pdf

